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WEST VIRGINIA
STATE BOARD OF SANITARIANS

350 Capitol Street, Room 313
Charleston, West Virginia 25301-3713

Annual Report

December 2012

For Fiscal Years 2011 and 2012

The West Virginia State Board of Sanitarians hereby presents its Annual Report to the Governor,
Legislature and Secretary of State as required under Chapter 30-1-12 section b. Attached you
will find all required reports as required under the law. The below signed officers certify that the
attached reports are correct to the best of their knowledge.
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Richard Wheeler, Chairman David P. Thornton, Secretary
WYV State Board of Sanitarians WV State Board of Sanitarians







WEST VIRGINIA
STATE BOARD OF SANITARIANS

350 Capitol Street, Room 313
Charleston, West Virginia 25301-3713

Board Members
West Virginia State Board of Sanitarians

Michael K. Eltzroth (Greenbrier)
term expires June 30, 2011 Fairlea

Lioyd White (Marion)
term expires June 30, 2008 Worthington

Richard L. Wheeler (Berkeley) Chair
term expires June 30, 2010 Gerrardstown

Open
term expires June 30, 2012

Anita Ray (Cabell)
term expires June 30, 2009 Culloden

Citizen Members

William C. Harvey (Boone) Vice-Chair
term expires June 30, 2009 Madison

James G. Sturm (Kanawha)
term expires June 30, 2004 Charleston

All members serving till reappointed or new appointments
11/12






June 14, 2012
Present:

Richard Wheeler, Chairman
Bill Harvey, Vice-Chairman
Mike Eltzroth

Anita L. Ray

Lloyd White

Dave Thornton, Acting Secretary fof the Commissioner of Bureau for Public Health

The meeting was called to order at 10:00 a.m by Mr. Wheeler, Board Chairman. Moved
by Mr. White, seconded by Mr. Eltzroth, that the minutes be approved with the change of Dave
Thornton, Acting Secretary to Board’s Secretary and Governor’s representative. Motion carried.

Mr. Thomton gave the financial report. The current balance i1s $11,775.74. Moved by
Mr. Eltzroth, seconded by Ms. Ray, that the financial report be approved. Motion carried.

The laptop printer — no official word yet. Continue until the next meeting. Update on
appointments of Board members by Governor — northern panhandle area and expired terms.

‘Moved by Ms. Ray, seconded by Mr. Harvey, that the following be issued their
certificates as sanitarians: Michael Harvilla, Joseph Huff, and Joel McKinney. Motion carried.

Moved by Ms. Ray, seconded by Mr. White that the following be issued RS certificates:
Phillip Carper, Jessica R. Shreve, and Colin Bishop. Motion carried.

25
Discussion on PES exam being dropped as of December 31, 2012. NEHA willéo the test
just like PES did. The cost will be $§125.00. The computer testing system will be $Z800. Their
passing score 15 68% rather than 70% as required by PES. Moved by Mr. White, seconded by
Mzr. Eltzroth, that the Board adopts the use of NEHA at their passing rate. Motion carried.

Moved by Mr. White, seconded by Mr. Eltzroth, that the Board give the Secretary the
authority to sign a contract with NEHA. Motion carried.

Mbved by Mr. White, seconded by Mr. Harvey, that the Board offer the NEHA test but
will give the PES test until December 31, 2012. Motion carried.



Moved by Mr. Harvey, seconded by Mr. Eltzroth, that the meeting adjourn. Motion
carried. The meeting adjourned at 11:35 am.

The minutes were taken by Sandy Dearien, Board Clerk.

{ul) by

Richard Wheeier, f{S, President
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WEST VIRGINIA

STATE BOARD OF SANITARIANS
350 Capitol Street, Room 313
CHARLESTON WEST VIRGINIA 2530]1-3713

‘March 8, 2012

Present:

Richard Wheeler, Chairman
Mike Eltzroth

Anita L. Ray

Llovd, White

Absent: Bill Harvey, Vice-Chairman
Dave Thornton, Acting Secretary for the Commissioner of Bureau for Public Health

The meeting was called to order at 10:00 a.m by Mr. Wheeler, Board Chairman. Moved
by Mr. White, seconded by Mr. Eltzroth, that the minutes be approved. Motion carried.

Mr. Thornton gave the financial report. The current balance is $13,168.38. Moved by
Mr. Eltzroth, seconded by Mr. White, that the financial report be approved. Motion carried.

The printer has still not be approved.

Moved by Ms. Ray, seconded by Mr. White, that we accept the following applicants for
S-I-T and issue them a permit: Murphy G. Pratt [II, Michele D. Waddell, Garen B. Rhome,
Joseph Huff, Britney L. Hervey, Derrick A. Haggerty, Joseph B. Faller, Paul J. Emanuel,
Timothy Eachus, George F. Clutter, and James E. Casdorph. Motion carried.

Moved by Ms. Ray, seconded by Mr. White that the Board purchase 2 more NEHA Study
Guides for each District Office totaling 10 books. Motion carried.

Twenty-three people signed up for the PES Study Course. Estimated expenses are
$464.50.



Moved by Mr. White, seconded by Mr. Eltzroth, that the meeting adjourn. Motion
carried. The meeting adjourned at 11:40 am..

The minutes were taken by Sandy Dearien, Board Clerk.

_ .]
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Richard Wheeler, RS, President
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WEST VIRGINIA

STATE BOARD OF SANITARIANS
350 Capitol Street, Room 313
CHARLESTON WEST VIRGINIA 25301-3713

December 9, 2011

Present:

Mike Eltzroth, Chairman

Richard Wheeler, Vice-Chairman
Bill Harvey

Anita L. Ray

Lloyd, White

Dave Thornton, Acting Secretary for the Commissioner of Bureau for Public Health

The meeting was called to order at 10:00 a.m by Mr. Eltzroth, Board Chairman. Moved
by Ms Ray, seconded by Mr. White, that the minutes be approved with the correction of Mr.
Harvey being present. Motion carried.

Mr. Thornton gave the financial report. The current balance is $10,761.02, Moved by
Mr. Harvey, seconded by Mr, Wheeler, that the financial report be approved. Motion carried.

No updates on appointments or reappointment of Board Members by Governor —
northern panhandle area and expired terms. Moved by Ms. Ray, seconded by Mr. Harvey that
Phillip M. Carper and Elizabeth D. Nutter be issued their S-I-T permits. Motion carried.
Moved by Ms. Ray, seconded by Mr. Harvey, that Murphy G. Pratt III's application be held in
abeyance until we receive his transcript. Motion carried. Moved by Ms. Ray, seconded by Mr.
Harvey that Ryan Pethel, David G. Whittaker and Brian T. Carter be issued a Sanitarian
certificate. Motion carried.

Moved by Mr. White, seconded by Mr. Harvey, that we purchase 5 sets of books for each
district and they would be responsible for the books, Someone would have to sign for them.
Motion carried. The Board would pay the cost of PES Study Course for those to be sponsored
by the Board of Sanitarians. The cost would be up to $1500 on a review of experience based on
the Board or designate.



Mr. Thornton will be working on forms for the Board. Privacy statement are to be signed
by the Board members, conflict of interest, confidential statements and FOIA. Work them up
and they will be finalized at the next Board meeting. Moved by Mr. White, seconded by Mr.
Wheeler, that the per diem rate be changed to $100 per meeting effective January 1, 2012.
Motion carried. Moved by Ms. Ray, seconded by Mr. Harvey, the Mr. Wheeler be nominated as
President. Motion carried. Moved by Ms. Ray, seconded by Mr. White, that Mr. Harvey be
nominated for Vice-Chairman. Motion carried.

Proposal for Board Meetings be moved to Thursday and at the end of the meetings, do
the CEH’s.

The meetings for the following year will be:

March 8, 2012
June 14, 2012
September 6, 2012
October 11, 2012
December 6, 2012

Moved by Ms. Ray, seconded by Mr. White that the meeting adjourn. Motion carried.
The meeting adjourned at 12:55 pm.

The minutes were taken by Sandy Dearien, Board Clerk.

A /%/ [ﬁ” s

Michael K. ElLtzroth RS\'ﬁre
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WEST VIRGINIA

STATE BOARD OF SANITARIANS
350 Capitol Street, Room 313
CHARLESTON WEST VIRGINIA 25301-3713

September 9, 2011

Present:

Mike Eltzroth, Chairman

Anita L. Ray

Lloyd, White

Richard Wheeler, Vice-Chairman

Dave Tho;'nton, Acting Secretary for the Commissioner of Bureau for Public Health

/.Dr"p Jen )

Absent: Bill Harvey, Lay Member

The meeting was called to order at 10:00 a.m by Mr. Eltzroth, Board Chairman. Moved
by, Mr. White, seconded by Ms. Ray, that the minutes be approved. Motion carried.

Mr. Thornton gave the financial report. The current balance is $17,564.34. Moved by
Mr. Harvey, seconded by Mr. Wheeler, that the financial report be approved. Motion carried.

Moved by Mr. Wheeler, seconded by Ms. Ray to spend up to $300.00 for a transport with
wheels for the computer. Motion carried.

Moved by Mr. White, seconded by Mr. Wheeler, that the Board purchase Packet A of the
RS study materials and then consider additional sets at a later date. They are $824.00 and will be
stored at the Central Office for use by the training officer or any Board member only. Motion
carried

Moved by Ms. Ray, seconded by Mr. White, that Michelle D. Trickett , having met all the
requirements by the Board, be issued a RS certificate. Motion carried.

Moved by Mr. Harvey, seconded by Mr, Wheeler, that the Board issue a S-I-T waiver for
Stephanie Deweese. Motion carried.



The Association of Boards is willing to pay for one board member to attend the Auditor’s
Seminar on November 30 and pay for it.

Send a letter to Judith Vallandingham adviser her of the dates of our meetings and please
do not schedule inservice meetings on those dates.

Moved by Ms. Ray, seconded by Mr. Harvey, that the meeting adjourn. Motion carried.
The meeting adjourned at 11:30 am.

Minutes were taken by Sandy Dearien, Board Clerk.

~
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State Board of Sanitarians
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WEST VIRGINIA

STATE BOARD OF SANITARIANS
330 Capitol Street, Room 313
CHARLESTON WEST VIRGINIA 25301-3713

June 24, 2011

Present:

Mike Eltzroth, Chairman

Anita L, Ray

Lloyd, White

Richard Wheeler, Vice-Chairman

Dave Thornton, Acting Secretary for the Commissioner of Bureau for Public Health
Absent: Bill Harvey, Lay Member

The meeting was called to order at 10:00 a.m by Mr. Eltzroth, Board Chairman. Moved
by Mr. White, seconded by Mr. Wheeler, that the minutes be approved. Motion carried.

Mr. Thornton gave the financial report. The balance was $17,511.84. Moved by Ms.
Ray, seconded by Mr. White , that the financial report be approved. Motion carried.

Letter to retired sanitarians that they do need the 15 continuing hours of education. The
lap top and docking station was purchased but the printer is still hung up because we want a
portable one.

Moved by Mr. White, seconded by Ms. Ray, that the Board purchase one study guide
and an additional 5 as the Board feels is feasible. The study guide, package B, is $449.00. Upon
Board approval, we will order additional packages of study materials.

An email will be sent to the sanitarians with the status of “S” o see if they are interested
in a job as a member on the Board.

Moved by Mr. White, seconded by Ms. Ray, that Thomas Fultz be issued a “S”
certificate. Motion carried.



Moved by Mr. Wheeler, seconded by Mr. White, that Jennifer E. Beamer be issued her
RS certificate. She has passed her PES test.

The next meeting will be held on September 9, 2011.

Moved by Mr. White, seconded by Ms. Ray, that the meeting adjourn. Motion carried.
The meeting adjourned at 11:00 am.

Minutes were taken by Sandy Dearien, Board Clerk.

Al TEA T

Michae! Eltzroth, RS‘BO&t Chairthan
State Board of Sanitarian$-
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WEST VIRGINIA

STATE BOARD OF SANITARIANS
350 Capitol Street, Room 313
CHARLESTON WEST VIRGINIA 25301-3713

March 11, 2011

Present:

Mike Eltzroth, Chairman

Anita L. Ray

Bill Harvey, Lay member

Lloyd, White

Richard Wheeler, Vice-Chairman

Dave Thornton, Acting Secretary for the Commissioner of Bureau for Public Health

The meeting was called to order at 10:00 a.m by Mr. Eltzroth, Board Chairman. Moved
by, Ms. Ray, seconded by Mr. Wheeler, that the minutes be approved. Motion carried.

Mr. Thornton gave the financial report. The October 15 balance was $18,222.45 and
January 15 balance was $19,237.58. Moved by Mr. White, seconded by Ms. Ray , that the
financial report be approved. Motion carried..

Sponsor the next study session. Mr. Thornton is o get the prices of study books or CD’s
for the next meeting.

The lap top and printer is on order.

No update on Board member from the northern panhandle have been appointed by the
Govemnor. Certified letters will be going out to William Bowers, Travis S. Darrah, Philip A.
Perone that they do not have the required hours for FY10.

Moved by Ms. Ray, seconded by Mr. White that the following be issued S-I-T
certificates: Joel McKinney, Michael Harvilla, Thomas Bonar and Alicia D. Page. Motion
carried.



David Scarpelli presently resides in Florida and has 700-800 hours of on-the-job training.
160 hours of training, 21 fire school courses and 21 hours of on-line training. He must attend the
training class in all areas except for the food part. Moved by Ms. Ray, seconded by Mr. White,
that we accept the application as a sanitarian based on the conditions that he attend the Training
School while in this state. Motion carried.

Moved by Mr. Wheeler, seconded by Mr. White, that Donna Gorby-McMichael be
approved as a sanitarian. Motion carried.

Moved by Mr. White, seconded by Ms. Ray, that Carolyn Baker be approved as RS. She
has passed her PES Test. Motion carried.

Moved by Mr. Wheeler, seconded by Ms. Ray, that Daniel McNeil be approved as RS in
the State of WV on the provision that he has to complete the food and sewage section of the
sanitarian training class within 1 year of hiring. Motion carried.

CEH requirements regarding the retirees - The exemption for retirees under the new law
has dropped.

Moved by Mr. White, seconded by Mr. Wheeler, that the meeting adjourn. Motion
carried. The meeting adjourned at 12:30 p.m.

Minutes were taken by Sandy Dearien, Board Clerk.

p A e i / ’/ ,ﬁ/l/'/
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“Mithael Eltzroth, RS, Bo@@hairﬁlan -
State Board of Sanitarians”
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WEST VIRGINIA

STATE BOARD OF SANITARIANS
350 Capitol Street, Room 313
CHARLESTON WEST VIRGINIA 25301-3713

December 10, 2010

Present:

Mike Eltzroth, Chairman
Anita L. Ray
Bill Harvey, Lay member
Lloyd, White

Dave Thornton, Acting Secretary for the Commissioner of Bureau for Public Health

Absent: Richard Wheeler, Vice-Chairman, on military active duty

The meeting was called to order at 10:00 a.m by Mr. Eltzroth, Board Chairman. Moved
by, Mr. Harvey, seconded by Ms. Ray, that the minutes be approved. Motion carried. Motion
carried.

Mr. Thornton gave the financial report. Moved by Mr. White, seconded by Mr. Harvey,
that the financial report not be approved until it is re-computed.

Moved by Mr. White, seconded by Mr. Harvey, that a moment of silence be observed for
Sam Argento. Motion carried.

Call those in the Board members’ areas to provide proof of their CEH hours. Moved by
Mr. White that those on the list be called and give them 10 days to provide proof. Seconded by
Ms. Ray. Motion carried.

Moved by Mr. Harvey, seconded by Ms. Ray, that we purchase a computer for $672.50
plus $160 for the extra memory plus $119 for a docking station making a total of $951.50 for the
computer. Also spend wup to $200.00 for a printer and pay Kanawha-Charleston Health



Department for the user fee and the additional memory as indicated by IT Greg Rinehart.
Motion carried.

Update on appointments: Send a new list to the new Governor. Need to appoint someone
with the classification of Sanitarian, someone with more than 2 years experience and has not
passed the PES test. Under the new Rule, the Board has to have 4 RS’s and 1 S (Sanitarian).

Moved by Ms. Ray, seconded by Mr. Harvey, that William R. Helmick and Brett I.
Vance are duly certified as a Sanitarian. Motion carried. Mr. Thornton needs to redo the

certificates to state Certificate number and not license number,

Jessica S. Barton has two (2) years service and has passed her PES test. Moved by Mr.
White, seconded by Mr. Harvey, that she be licensed has a RS. Motion carried.

Moved by Mr. White, seconded by Ms. Ray that Michelle Trickett be granted a SIT
waiver. Motion carried.

Moved by Mr. White, seconded by Mr. Harvey that the meeting adjourn. The meeting
adjourned at 11:45 a.m.

Minutes were taken by Sandy Dearien, Board Clerk.

/ /’Z/ ,Z//’” -z

Michael Eltzroth, RS, Board Chairman
State Board of Sanitarians
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WEST VIRGINIA
STATE BOARD OF SANITARIANS

350 Capitol Street, Room 313
CHARLESTON WEST VIRGINIA 25301-3713

September 10, 2010

Present:

Mike Eltzroth, Chairman
Anita L. Ray
Bill Harvey, Lay member

Dave Thornton, Acting Secretary for the Commissioner of Bureau for Public Health

Absent: Richard Wheeler, Vice-Chairman, on military active duty and Lloyd White

The meeting was called to order at 10:00 a.m by Mr. Eltzroth, Board Chairman. Moved
by, Mr. Harvey, seconded by Ms. Ray, that the minutes be approved. Motion carried. Motion
carried.

Mr. Thomton gave the financial report. The balance currently at the end of June is
$13,721.08. Moved by Mr. Harvey, seconded by Ms. Ray, that the financial report be approved.
Motion carried.

Discussion followed concerning filling a board member slot with a sanitarian
classification from the northern panhandle. Update on appointments: Larry Main is not
interested because he is getting ready to retire.

Moved by Mr. Harvey, seconded by Ms. Ray, that David Whittaker and Brian I. Carter be
approved as S-I-T’s: Motion carried. Moved by Ms. Ray, seconded by Mr. Harvey, that Jessica
Shreve, Patty Davis, and Tina Lowery be approved as Sanitarians. They have their two years in
but have not passed the PES test. Motion carried. Moved by Ms. Ray, seconded by Mr. Harvey,
that Judy Ashcraft be approved as RS. She has passed the PES test. Motion carried.



Cynthia Wilfong has 2307 hours of work time. Moved by Mr. Harvey, seconded by Ms.
Ray, that a S-I-T waiver be granted. She is working part-time 1-2 days per week. Motion
carried.

Report on renewal applications received and discussion on CEH list.
Report any needed action of Rules developed to implement new Law. Procedural Rules
which will be in the regular session and Legislative Rules (fees). Mr. Thornton and Ms. Ray will

go to the legislature to represent the Board.

Moved by Mr. Harvey, seconded by Ms. Harvey that the meeting adjourn. The meeting
adjourned at 11:55 am.

Minutes were taken by Sandy Dearien, Board Clerk.

AT A

Michael Eltzroth, RS, Bogrd Chairman
State Board of Sanitari




Listing of Registered
Sanitarians
Alphabetically
And
By County



Roster of Sanitarians by Last Name

Lastname  First name

Adams
Adkins
Allen
Allison
Ashcraft
Baker
Barley
Barnhart
Barton
Bartram
Beneke
Berton
Bertram
Bishop
Bogden
Bolen
Bonar
Bosley
Bowers

Boyce

Arthur
James
Robert
Keith
Judith
Carolyne
Frederick
James
Jessica
Ernest
Nada
Terri
Howard
Colin
Brian
Michael
Thomas
Heidi
William

Rodney

Tuesday, January 15, 2013

Monongalia County Health Department

WVDHHR / OHFLAC

Other - Retired

Berkeley County Health Department
OEHS, PHSD

Hancock County Health Department
Other - Retired

Other - retired

Cabell Huntington Health Department

Ohio County Health Department
Monongalia County Health Department
Brooke County Heafth Department
Other - Anua

Other: Consul Energy

Brooke County Health Department
Hancock County Heglth Department
Hardy County Health Department
Barbour County Health Department

Nicholas County Health Department

453 YanVoorhis Road

1 Davis Square, Suite 100

400 W. Stephens Street, Suite 204
350 Capitol Street Room 313

PO Box 578

703 7th Avenue

1500 Chapline Street, Room 106
453 VanVoorhis Road

632 Main Street

PO Box 77457

1800 Washington Road

632 Main Street

P.O.Box 578

411 Spring Avenue, Suite 101

23 Wabash Avenue

One Stevens Road

Morgantown

Charleston

Martinsburg

Charleston

New Cumberland

Huntington

© Wheeling

Morgantown
Wellsburg
Greenshoro
Pittsburgh
Wellsburg

New Cumberiand
Moorefield
Philippi

Summersville

Wv

wv

wv

WV

WV

WV

Wy

Wy

NC

PA

Wwv

wv

WV

WV

Wwv

£ip
26501

25301-17

25401
25301

26047

25701

26003
26505
26070
27417
15241
26070
26047
26836
26416

26651



Browning
Cantley
Carper
Carper
Carr
Carter
Carter
Carver
Casdorph
Christian
Clutter
Cochran
Cochran
Costolo
Coulter
Cox
Darrah
Davis
Dehaven
Dellinger
DelSignore

DeWees

Steven
Gregory
jay
Philip
Twila
Brian
Carl
Sean
James
Clarence

George

Michelle
Jennifer
Kelley
William
Travis
Verl
Randall
Ronald
John

Stephanie

Tuesday, January 15, 2013

Logan County Health Department

Other - Retired

Other

Mid Ohio Valley Health Department
Other: WV DEP

Morgan County Health Department
Mercer mo::.% Health Department
Kanawha Charleston Health Department
Lincoln County Health Department
Other - Retired

Webster County Health Depariment
WVDHHR / OEHS / PHSD

WVDHHR / BPH / OFHS

Wyoming County Health Dm_cnl_ﬂmi

Preston County Health Department
Other - Retired
WVDHHR/OEHS/PHSD

Mineral County Health Department

Jackson County Health Department

Address

PO Box 1316 {Courthouse - Rm 203)

211 6th Street

HC 63 Box 2545

187 South Green Street, Suite 2
Rt 2 Box 382

108 Lee Street East

8008 Court Avenue

112 Bell Street

350 Capitol Street Room 313

350 Capitol Strret

PO Rox 1679

106 W Main Street Suite 203

100 East Prince Street

Rt 3 Box 3045

504 S Church Street

logan

Parkersburg
Romney
Berkeley Springs
Bluefield
Charleston

Hamlin

Webster Springs

Charleston

Charleston

Pineville

Kingwood

Beckley

Keyser

Ripley

Wy

Wy

WY

Wy

WY

wv

Wy

Wy

Wy

Wv

Wy

Wwv

Wwv

Wy

26101

26757

25411

24701

25301

25523

26288

25301-37

25301-37

24874

26537

25801

26726

25271



stname  First name

Doney Brent Other: CDC/NIOSH 1095 WILLOWDALE RD MORGANTOWN Wy 26505
Douglas Douglas Marshall University 1 John Marshall Drive Huntington Wv 25755
Douglas Jessica WVDHHR / OEHS / PHSD 350 Capitol St., Room 313 Charleston WV 25301-37
Eachus Timothy Greenbrier County Health Department 9207 Seneca Trail, South Ronceverte Wwv 24970
tden Carey Putnam County Health Department 500 Corporate center Drive Hurricane WV 25560
Edwards Amy Berkeley County Heaith Department 400 W. Stephens Street, Suite 204 Martinsburg wv 25401
Eltison Debra Cabell-Huntington Imm:r Department 703 7th Avenue Huntington wv 25701
Elmer Warren Randolph-Elkins Health Department 201 Henry Avenue Elkins wv 26241
Eltzroth Michael Other - Retired

Emanuel Paul

Faller Joseph Mid Ohio Valley Health Department 211 South Street Parkersburg Wy 26101
Farley Carl Wayne County Health Department PO Box 368 Wayne wv 25570
Felton Thomas Other:

Fisher Charles

Forren Ronald Other: Retired

Fowler F Other - retired

Fowler Jeffrey Mason County Health Department 216 Fifth Street Pt Pleasant WV 25550
Frederick John Other: Retired

Fultz Thomas

Garrett William Braxton County Health Department 495 Old Turnpike Road Sutton Wy 26601
Gibson Jodi Unknown

Giles Patty Fayette County Health Department 202 Church Street Fayetteville wWv 25840

Tuesday, January 15, 2013



Gorbhey-Mich

Graham
Gray
Graziani
Green
Gulley
Haggerty
Hall-Dundas
Hanna
Hanna
Hansen
Harbison
Harding
Harr
Harris
Harvey HI
Harvilla
Haskins
Hathaway
Hawkins

Hawkins

Donna
Zella
Dowell
Jonathan
Elizabeth
Gerald
Derrick
Karen
George
Roger
Eric
Ryan
Cara
Raymond
Arlene
William
Michael
Amy
lonathan
Mark

Randy

Tuesday, fanuary 15, 2013

Boone County Health Department
Office of Environmental Health Services
Other: WV Dept of Agriculture
Cabell-Huntington Health Department
Jackson County Health Department
MOVHD, Pleasants County Service Center
Marshall County Health Department
Hampshire County Health Department
Cabell-Huntington Health Department
Qther - Retired

Other: Retired

Other - Serve Safe Food, LLC

WVDHHR / QEHS / PHSD

Other - Retired

Other - retired

Other: Retired

Marshall County Health Department
Jackson County Health Department
Monongalia County Health Department
Wetzel-Tyler County Health Department

Other-Retired

 Address

PO Box 209

9083 Middletown Mall Suite 200
1900 Kanawha Bivd E

703 7th Avenue

504 South Church Street

211 6th Street

PC Box 429

HC71Box9S

703 7th Avenue

8190 W Deer Valley Road #104-286

808 B Street, Suite G

513 6th Street
504 S Church Street
453 VanVoorhis Road

425 South 4th Ave

Madison
Fairmont
Charleston
Huntington
Ripley
Parkersburg
Moundsville
Augusta

Huntington

Peoria

St. Albans

Moundsville
Ripley
Morgantown

Paden City

WV

WV

wv

wv

Wy

LAY

WV

WAZ

Wv

Wy

Wwv

AY

WV

25305

25701

25271

26101

26041

26704

25701

85382

25177

26041

25271

26505

261589



Heater
Helmick
Henderson
Hertges
Hervey
Hicks
Hinerman
Holton
Huff
Hutson
Irwin
Jackson
Jenkins
Johnson
Johnson
Jones
lones
Kadar
Keyser
Kiger
Kinder

Koblinsky

Last name

William

David
Richard
Britney
Jonathan
Steven
Francis
Joseph
Jennifer
Doris
Michael
Bruce
Jaclyn
Laughlin
Phillip
Stephen
Susan
Kami
Jeffrey
Jimmie

Barbara

Tuesday, January 15, 2013

Other : Retired

Mid-Ohio Valley Health Department
Pocahontas County Health Department
WVDHHR / OEHS / PHSD

Brooke County Health Department

Harrison County Health Department
Other - Lincoln County OES

Lincoln County Health Department
Berkeley County Health Department

Mercer Caunty Health Department

Preston County Health Department
Cabell Huntington Health Department
Ohio County Health Department
Other - Retired

Other - Retired

Mercer County Health Department
Pendieton County Health Department
Marion County Health Department

Other - retired

 Address

211 6th Street
900 Tenth Avenue
350 Capitol Street Room 313

204 Courthouse Square

330 West Main Street

911 Marconi Drive

8008 Court Avenue

400 W, Stephens Street, Suite 204

Rt 2 Box 382

106 W Main Street Suite 203
703 7th Avenue

1500 Chapline Street, Room 106

Rt 2 Box 382
PO Box 520

300 Znd Street

Parkersburg

Marlinton
Charleston

Wellsburg

Clarksburg
West Hamlin
Hamlin
Martinsburg

Bluefield

Kingwood
Huntington

Wheeling

Bluefield
Franklin

Fairmont

Y

WV

Wy

Wy

wv

wv

Wwv

LAY

wv

Wv

wv

WV

wv

Wv

26101

24954

25301-37

26070

26301

25571

25523

25401

24701

26537

25701

26003

25301-17

24701

26807

26554



Kraynanski

Lancaster

Lawson, Ir.

Lee
LeMasters
Lewis
Lintner
Linville
Livengood
Livingston
Lockwood
Lowe
Lowe
Lowery
Lucas
Lydick
Lyons
Main
Mangold
Mapes
Marcum

Marsh

Maryanne
Arletta
Joseph
Keith
Jacob
Larry
Jason
Angela
Clifforf
Raobert
Kimberlee
Phyllis
Randy
Tina
Richard
Kendra
Floyd
Larry
Penny
Charles
Kenneth

Josh

Tuesday, January 15, 2013

Kanawha-Charleston Health Department
Other

Monongalia County Health Department
Cabell-Huntington Health Department
Grafton-Taylor County Health Dept.
Other: Retired

US Dept. of Justice/FBOP

Mid Ohio Valley Health Department
Other-Retired

Other: Retired

Cabell-Huntington Health Department
Boone County Health Department
MOVHD, Roane County Service Center
Raleigh County Health Department
Marshall County Health Department
Wetzel-Tyler County Health Department
Kanawha-Charleston Health Department
Other - Retired

WVDHHR / OEHS / PHSD

MOVHD, Ritchie County Service Center
Other: WV American Water

Upshur County Health Department

PO Box 927

453 VanVoorhis Road
703 7th Avenue

PO Box 15

446 Greenbag Road

211 6th Street

703 7th Avenue

PO Box 209

200 East Main Street
1602 Harper Road
PO Box 429

425 South 4th Ave

PO Box 927

9083 Middletown Mall
125 W Main St
1600 Pennsylvania Avenue

15 North Locust Street

Charleston

Morgantown
Huntington

Grafton

Maorgantown

Parkersburg

Huntington
Madison
Spencer
Beckley
Moundsville
Paden City

Charleston

Whitehall
Harrisville
Charleston

Buckhannon

WV

wv

wv

Wwv

wv

wv

WV

WV

Wv

WV

wv

wv

Wy

Wwv

Wv

Wv

26505
25701

26354

26501

26101

25701
25130
25276
25801
26041
26159

25323

26554
26362
25302

26201



Last name:
Mayhew Terry
McCord Richard
McCutcheon Dale

McKinney Joel

McMichael Amanda
McNeil Daniel
Meador Chad
Melton Rodney
Mickey Christina
Miller Timothy
Mills Stanley
Moore James
Morgan Bonnie
Myles Lisa
Napier Barbara
Nestor Chris
Nestor Michael
Nestor William
Neurman Randi
Nichols William
Noonan Kacie
Nutter Elizabeth

Tuesday, January 15, 2013

Other - Retired

Monongalia County Health Department
Monroe County Health Department
Putnam County Health Department
Greenbrier County Health Department
Monongalia County Health Department
Summers County Health Department
Cabell-Humtington Health Department
BraxtonCounty Health Department
MOVHD, Wood County Service Center
Cabell-Huntington Heglth Department
Marion County Hegith Department
Other - retired

Raleigh County Health Department
WVDHHR / OEHS / PHSD

Monongalia County Health Department
Other - retired |

Harrison County Health Department
Other - Retired

Other: Retired

Other-

Nicholas County Health Department

453 VanVoorhis Road

PO Box 590

500 Corporate Centre Drive, Suite 52

9207 Seneca Trail South
453 VanVoorhis Road
151 Pleasant Street

703 7th Avenue

4985 Old Turnpike Road
211 6th Street

703 7th Avenue

300 2nd Street

1602 Harper Road

1060 Chapline Street

453 VanVoorhis Road

330 West Main Street

One Stevens Road Suite 201

Morgantown
Union

Scott Depot
Ronceverte
Morgantown
Hinton
Huntington
Sutton
Parkersburg
Huntington

Fairmont

Beckley

Wheeling

Morgantown

Clarksburg

Summersville

WV

Wy

wy

wy

wv

WV

wv

wv

wv

wv

WV

WV

WV

WV

Wy

26505

24983

25560

24970

26505

25951

25701

26601

26101

25701

26554

25801

26003

26505

26301

26651



O'Dell
Ours
Page
Peggs
Perone
Pethtel
Plum
Plymale
Posey
Poweli
Powers
Powroznik
Powroznik
Pratt lii
Raschka
Ray

Reed
Rhome
Rice
Richards
Riley

Root

Flem
William
Alicia
Richard
Philip
Ryan
Susan
Melvin {Mickey
Robert
Wayne
Melisa
Kirk
Todd
Murphy
Jason
Anita
Angus
Garen
Judith
Curtis
Edward

Andrew

Tuesday, January 15, 2013

Other - Retired

Hardy County Health Department
Kanawha-Charleston Health Department
WVDHHR / OEHS / PHSD

Fayette County Health Department

Marion County Health Department
Wayne County Health Department

Kanawha-Charleston Health Department
COther: WV DEP

Other: WV DEP

Monongalia County Health Department

Jefferson County Health Department

Kanawha-Charleston Health Department
QOther: Retired

Wheeling-Ohio County Health Department
Other - Retired

Other - Retired

Other; Retired

Mineral County Health Department

411 Spring Avenue, Suite 101
108 Lee Street East

350 Capitol Street Room 313
202 Church Street

300 Second Street

PO Box 368

PO Box 927

2031 Pleasant Valley Road

2031 Pieasant Valley Road

453 VanVoorhis Road

1948 Wiltshire Road Suite 1

PO Box 927

1500 Chapline Street

Rt 3 Box 3045

Moorefield

Charileston
Charleston
Fayetteville

Fairmont

Wayne

Charleston

Fairmont

FAIRMONT

Morgantown

Kearneysville

Charleston

Wheeling

Keyser

LAY

WV

Wwv

Wy

Wwv

wv

Wy

wv

wv

Wy

WV

wv

WV

26836

25301

25301-37

25640

26554

25570

25301

26554

26554

26505

25430

25323

26003

26726



Last name

Rose {lI lesse McDowell County Health Department PO Box 218
Savage Shannon Putnam County Health Department 500 Corporate Center Drive Suite 52 Hurricane Wy 25560
Scarpelli David Florida DBPR, Hotels and Restaurants Divisi 7960 Arlington Expressway Jacksonville FL 32211
Sherman Cullen Grant County Health Department PO Box 608 Petersburg Wy 26847
Shreve Jessica MOVHD 211 6th Avenue Parkersburg Wy 26101
Slagle John Monongalia County Health Department 453 Van Voorhis Road Morgantown WV 26505
Smith Jeffery Unknown
Smithson Linda MOVHD, Wood County Service Center 211 6th Street Parkersburg wyv 26101
Snaman, Jr  Richard Other: Arlington County Dept. of Human Se 800 S. Walter Reed Dr. Arlington VA 22204
Snider Joshua Harrison County Health Department 330 West Main Street Clarksburg WV 26301
Snyder James Tucker County Health Department 206 1/2 Third Street Parsons Wy 26287
Sobota George Other: Retired
Spence Melissa Wayne County Health Department PO Box 368 Wayne WY 25570
Spurlock Beverly Cabell-Huntington Health Department 703 7th Avenue Huntington WV 25701
Spurlock Peter Logan County Health Department PO Box 1316 {Courthouse - Rm 203} lLogan Wy 25601
Stackpole Laura Barbour County Health Department 23 Wabash Avenue Philippi Wy 26416
Stacy Rodney Cabell-Huntington Health Department 703 7th Avenue Huntington wv 25701
Stonebraker Renee Monongalia County Health Department 453 VanVoorhis Road Morgantown wv 26505
Taketa Denson Mineral County Health Department Rt 3 Box 3045 Keyser Wv 26726
Themas Robert Harrison County Health Department 330 West Main Street Clarksburg 'A% 26301
Thornton David WVDHHR / OEHS / PHSD 250 Capitol Street Room 313 Charleston Wy 25301-37
Trantham Michael Other: WVU Environmental Health & Safety P.O. Box 6551 Morgantown WV
Tuesday, January 15, 2013

26506



Trickett Michelle
Turner Anthony
Ullom Ronald
Uraco Mark
Valach Cynthia

Vallandingha Judith
Vance Brett
Waddell Michele

Wallingford  Karol

Walls John
Wamsley Forrest
Waugh Michael
Welich Jon
Whaley Linda
Wheeler Richard
White Lioyd
White Robert

Whittaker David

Whittaker Mark

Wiles Brittany
Wiles James
Wilfong Cynthia

Tuesday, January 15, 2013

Raleigh County Health Department
WVDHHR / OEHS / RTIA

Morgan County Health Department
WYOHHR / OEHS / PHSD

WVDHHR / OEHS / PHSD

WYDHHR / OEHS / PHSD

Mingo County Health Department
Raleigh County Health Department
WVDHHR/OEHS/PHSD

Raleigh County Health Department
Cabell-Huntington Health Department
OEHS/PHSD/ St Albans DO

Monongalio County Health Department
WVDHHR / OEHS / PHSD

WVDHHR / OEHS / PHSD

Marion County Health Department
Monongualia County Health Department
Lewis County Health Department
Other - Accurate Environmental
Monongalia County Health Department
Other: Retired

Pocahontas County Health Department

1602 Harper Road

350 Capitol Street Room 313
187 S. Green Street

1060 Chapline Street

100 East Prince Street

350 Capitol Street, Room 313
Box 1096

1602 Harper Road

95083 Middletown Mall

1602 Harper Road

703 7th Avenue

808 B Street

453 VanVoorhis Road

350 Capitol Street Room 313
1948 Wilshire Rd Ste 6

300 2nd Street

453 VanVoorhis Road

125 Court Street

213 Palisade Drive

453 Van Vooris Road

900 Tenth Avenue

Beckley

Charleston
Berkeley Springs
Wheeling
Beckley
Charleston
Williamson
Beckley
Whitehail
Beckley
Huntington
St Albans
Morgantown
Charleston
Kearneysvitle
Fairmont
Morgantown
Weston
Morganiown

Morgantown

Marlinton

wv

WV

WV

WV

wv

wv

wyv

Wy

WV

WV

Wv

Wy

WV

wv

WYy

WV

Wy

Wwv

Wy

25301-37
25411
26003
25801
25301-37
25661
25813
26554
25801
25701
25177
26505
25301-37
25430
26554
26554
26452
26508

26505

24954



Winowich David

Wolman Barbara
Wright Nasandra
Zaleski William
Zuros Jolene

Tuesday, January 15, 2013

Kanawha-Charleston Health Department

Other - Retired
Kanawha Charleston health Department
Jefferson County Health Department

Other - Retired

PO Box 927

108 Lee Street

1948 Wiltshire Road, Suite 1

Charleston

Charleston

Kearneysville

WV

WV

25323

25301

25430



Roster of Sanitarians by County

Barbour

Bowers

Plum

Stackpole
Berkeley

Allison

Barnhart

Edwards

Harding

Hutson
Boone

Giles

Lowe
Braxton

Garrett

Smith
Brooke

Bertram

Bolen

Hervey

Main

Tuesday, January 15, 2013

William
Susan

Laura

Keith
Jjames
Amy
Cara

Jennifer

Sandra

Phyllis

William

leffery

Howard
Michael
Britney

Larry

Barbour County Health Department

Barbour County Health Department

Berkeley County Health Department
Qther - retired

Berkeley County Health Department
Berkeley County Health Department

Boone County Health Department

Boone County Health Department

Braxton County Health Departiment

Unknown

Brooke County Health Department
Brooke County Health Department
Brooke County Health Department

Other - Retired

Philippi

Philippi

Martinsburg

Martinsburg

Martinsburg

Madison

Madison

Sutton

Wellsburg

Welishburg

Welisburg

Wwv

wv

WV

Wv

WV

WV

WV

WV

wy

wyv

wy

26416

26416

25401

25401

25401

26130

25130

26601

26070

26070

26070



Calhoun

Clay

Fayette

Grant

. lastpame

Barton
Douglas
Ellison
Gray
Hail-Dundas
Johnson
Lee
Lockwood
Melton
Mills
Spurlock
Stacy

Wamsley

lackson

Carper

Giles

Perone

Sherman

Tuesday, January 15, 2013

Jessica
Douglas
Debra
Dowell
Karen
Jaclyn
Keith
Kimberlee
Rodney
Stanley
Beverly
Rodney

Forrest

Michael

Jay

Patty

Philip

Cullen

Cabell Huntington Health Departme
Marshall University

Cabeli-Huntington Health Departme
Cabell-Huntington Health Departme
Cabeli-Huntington Health Departme
Cabell Huntington Health Departme
Cabell-Huntington Health Departme
Cabell-Huntington Health Departme
Cabell-Huntington Health Departime
Cabell-Huntington Health Departme
Cabell-Huntington Health Departme
Cabell-Huntington Health Departme

Cabell-Huntington Health Departme

Other

Fayette County Health Department

Fayette County Health Department

Grant County Health Department

Huntington

Huntington
Huntington
Huntington
Huntington
Huntington
Huntington
Huntington
Huntington
Huntington
Huntington
Huntington

Huntington

Fayetteville

Fayetteville

Petersburg

Wwv
wv
wv
WV
Wwv
Wy
WV
wv
Wwv
WV
WV

WV

Wv

Wv

WV

25701
25701
25701
25701
25701
25701
25701

25701

25840

25640

26847



Greenbrier

Eachus
Eltzroth
McMichael
Morgan
Hampshire
Carr
Haggerty
Kinder
Mayhew
Hancock
Baker
Bonar
Zuros
Hardy
Bosley
Ours
Harrison
Coulter
Hinerman
Nestor
Snider

Thomas

Tuesday, lanuary 15, 2013

Timothy
Michael
Amanda

Bonnie

Twila
Derrick
limmie

Terry

Carolyne
Thomas

Jolene

Heidi

William

Kelley
Steven
William
Joshua

Robert

Greenbrier County Health Departme
Other - Retired
Greenbrier County Health Departme

Other - retired

Cther: WV DEP
Hampshire County Health Departme
Other - retired

Other - Retired

Hancock County Health Department
Hancock County Health Department

Other - Retired

Hardy County Health Department

Hardy County Health Department

Harrison County Health Department
Harrison County Health Department
Harrison County Health Department

Harrison County Health Department

Ronceverte

Ronceverte

Romney

Augusta

New Cumberland

New Cumberland

Moorefield

Moorefield

Clarksburg
Clarksburg
Clarkshurg
Clarksburg

WV

WV

WV

Wy

WV

Wy

LAY
Wy

WV
WV
WV
LAY

24970

24970

26757

26704

26047

26047

26836

26836

26301
26301
26301
26301



Jackson
DeWees
Graziani
Haskins

Jefferson
Emanuel
Lancaster
Pratt il
Wheeler
Zaleski

Kanawha
Adkins
Allen
Ashcraft
Barley
Cantley
Carver
Cochran
Cochran
Douglas
Graham
Hanna

Harbison

Tuesday, fanuary 15, 2013

Stephanie
Jonathan

Amy

Paul
Arletta
Murphy
Richard

William

James
Robert
Judith
Frederick
Gregory

Sean

Michelle
Jessica
Zela
George

Ryan

Jackson County Health Department
Jackson County Health Department

Jackson County Health Department

Other
Jefferson County Health Department
WVDHHR / OEHS / PHSD

lefferson County Health Department

WVDHHR / OHFLAC

Other - Retired

OEHS, PHSD

Other - Retired

QOther - Retired

Kanawha Charleston Health Departm
WVDHHR / OEHS / PHSD
WVDHHR / BPH / OEHS
WVDHHR / OEHS / PHSD
Other: WV Dept of Agriculture
Other - Retired

WVDHHR / OEHS / PHSD

City.

Ripley
Ripley

Ripley

Kearneysville
Kearneysville

Kearneysville

Charleston

Charleston

Charleston
Charleston
Charleston
Charleston

Charleston

St. Albans

Wv
wv

WV

wv
wv

Wy

wv

wWv

WV

wv

WV

wv

wv

LAY

25271
25271

25271

25430
25430

25430

25301

25301

25301

25301

25301

25301

25305

25177



. lastname

Harris Arlene Other - retired

Hertges Richard WVDHHR / OEHS / PHSD Charleston wv 25301
Jones Phillip Other - Retired 25301
Jones Stephen Other - Retired

Kraynanski Maryanne Kanawha-Charleston Health Depart  Charleston Wy 25302
Llyons Floyd Kanawha-Charleston Health Depart  Charleston Wwv 25323
Marcum Kenneth Other: WV American Water Charleston WV 25302
O'Dell Flem Other - Retired

Page Alicia Kanawha-Charleston Health Depart  Charleston WV 25301
Peggs Richard WVDHHR / OEHS / PHSD Charleston WV 25301
Powell Wayne Kanawha-Charleston Health Depart  Charleston wv 25301
Ray Anita Kanawha-Charleston Health Depart  Charleston WV 25323
Thornton David WVDHHR / OEHS / PHSD Charleston WV 25301
Turner Anthony WVDHHR / OEHS / RTIA Charleston WV 25301
Vallandingham Judith WVDHHR / OEHS / PHSD Charleston WV 25301
Whaley Linda WVDHHR / OEHS / PHSD Charleston WV 25301
Winowich David Kanawha-Charleston Health Depart  Charleston | WV 25323
Wright Nasandra Kanawha Charleston health Departm Charleston wv 25301

kKnawha
Waugh Michael OEHS/PHSD/ St Albans DO St Albans Wwv 25177
Lewis
Posey Robert
Whittaker BPavid Lewis County Health Department Weston WV 26452

Tuesday, January 15, 2013



County. . Employer
Lincoin
Casdorph James Lincoln County Health Department  Hamlin WV 25523
Holton Francis Other - Lincoln County OES West Hamlin WV 25571
Huff loseph tincoln County Health Department  Hamlin WV 25523
Logan
Browning Steven Logan County Health Department Logan wv 25601
Spurlock Peter Logan County Health Department Logan Wv 25601
Marion
Gorbey-Michael Donna Office of Environmental Health Servi Fairmont WV 26554
Kiger Jeffrey Marion County Health Department  Fairmont WV 26554
Mangold Penny WVDHHR / OEHS / PHSD Whitehall WV 26554
Mickey Christina BraxtonCounty Health Department  Sutton WV 26601
Moore James Marion County Health Bepartment  Fairmont Wy 26554
Pethtel Ryan Marion County Health Department  Fairmont WV 26554
Powers Melisa Other: WV DEP Fairmont WV 26554
Powroznik Kirk Other: WV DEP FAIRMONT WV 26554
Wallingford Karol WVDHHR/OEHS/PHSD Whitehall WV 26554
White Lloyd Marion County Health Department  Fairmont WV 26554
Marshall
Guliley Gerald Miarshall County Health Department Moundsville wv 26041
Harvilla Michael Marshall County Health Department Moundsville WV 26041
Lucas Richard Marshall County Health Department Moundsville WV 26041
Mason

Tuesday, January 15, 2013



McDowell

Mercer

Mineral

Mingo

Monongalia

Last name

Fowler

Rose i

Carter
Irwin

Kadar

DelSignore
Root

Taketa

Bartram

Vance

Adams
Berton
Costolo
Darrah
Doney
Hathaway
Lawson, Jr.

Lintner

Tuesday, January 15, 2013

leffrey

Jesse

Carl
Doris

Susan

John
Andrew

Denson

Ernest

Brett

Arthur
Terri
Jennifer
Travis
Brent
Jonathan
Joseph

Jason

Mason County Health Department

McDowell County Health Departmen

Moercer County Health Department
Mercer County Health Department

Mercer County Health Department

Mineral County Health Department
Mineral County Health Department

Mineral County Health Department

Mingo County Health Department

Monongalia County Health Departm

Monongalia County Health Departm

Other: CDC/NIOSH
Monongalia County Health Departm
Monongalia County Health Departm

US Dept. of Justice/FBOP

Pt Pleasant

Wilco

Bluefield
Bluefield

Bluefield

Keyser
Keyser

Keyser

Williamson

Morgantown

Morgantown

MORGANTOWN
Morgantown
Morgantown

Morgantown

WV

WV
LAY

WV

WV
WV

WY

WV

wv

wv

WV
LAY
WV
wv

24895

24701
24701

24701

26726
26726

26726

25661

26501

26505

26505
26505
26505
26501



Monroe

Morgan

Nicholas

Ohio

McCerd
McNeil
Nestor
Powroznik
Slagle
Stonebraker
Trantham
Welch
White
Whittaker

Wiles

McCutcheon

Carter

Fowler

Ullom

RBoyce

Nutter

Richards

Beneke

Tuesday, January 15, 2013

Richard
Daniel
Chris
Todd
John
Renee
Michael
lon
Robert
Mark

Brittany
Dale
Brian
Ronald
Rodney
Elizabeth

Curtis

Nada

mployer.
Monongalia County Health Departm
Monongalia County Health Departm
Monongalia County Health Departm
Monongalia County Health Departm
Monongalia County Health Departm
Monongalia County Health Departm
Other: WVU Environmental Health
Monongalia County Health Departm
Monengalia County Health Departm
Other - Accurate Environmental

Monongalia County Health Departm
Monroe County Health Department
Morgan County Health Department
Other - retired

Morgan County Health Department
Nicholas County Health Department
Nicholas County Health Department

Other - Retired

Ohio County Health Department

Morgantown

Maorgantown
Morgantown
Morgantown
Morgantown
Morgantown
Morgantown
Morgantown
Morgantown
Morgantown

Morgantown

Union

Berkeley Springs

Berkeley Springs

Summersville

Summersville

Wheeling

wv

Wwv

wv

wv

Wwv

WV

WV

WV

Wy

LAY

wy

wv

WV

Wwv

wv

WV

26505
26505
26505
26506
26505
26554
26508

26505

24983

25411

25411

26651

26651

26003



Pendleton

Pleasants

Pocahontas

Preston

Putnam

Raleigh

Tuesday,

Fisher

Johnson
Napier
Rhome

Uraco

Keyser

Green

Henderson

Wilfong

Davis
Jenkins

Livengood

Eden
Koblinsky
McKinney

Savage

Christian

January 15, 2013

First name

Charles
Laughlin
Barbara
Garen

Mark

Kami

Eiizabeth

David

Cynthia

Verl
Bruce

Clifforf

Carey
Barbara
Joel

Shannon

Clarence

Ohio County Health Department

WVDHHR / OEHS / PHSD

Wheeling-Ohio County Health Depar

WVDHHR / OEHS / PHSD

Pendleton County Health Departmen

MOVHD, Pieasants County Service C

Pocahontas County Health Departme

Pocahontas County Health Departme

Preston County Health Department

Preston County Health Department

Other-Retired

Putnam County Health Department

Putnam County Health Department

Putnam County Health Department

Other - Retired

City
Wheeling
Wheeling
Wheeling
Wheeling
Franklin

Parkersburg

Marlinton

Marlinton
Kingwood
Kingwood
Hurricane

Scott Depot

Hurricane

WV

wv

LAY

Wy

wv

WV

WV

WV

WV

LAY

Wy

WV

wv

26003

26003

26003

26003

26807

26101

24554

24954

26537

26537

255606

25560

25560



Lowery
Myles
Trickett
Valach
Waddell
Walls

Wolman

Randolph

Elmer

Fultz

Ritchie

Roane

Mapes

Lowe

Summers

Taylor

Tucker

Tuesday,

Meador

Dellinger

LeMasters

Nestor

Felton

Hicks

January 15, 2013

Lisa

Michelle
Cynthia
Michele
John

Barbara

Warren

Thomas

Charles

Randy

Chad

Ronald

Jacob

Michael

Thomas

Jonathan

ity

Raleigh County Health Department  Beckley
Raleigh County Health Department  Beckley
Raleigh County Health Department  Beckley
WVDHHR / OEHS / PHSD Beckley
Ral;eigh County Health Department Beckley
Raleigh County Health Department  Beckley

Other - Retired

Randolph-Elkins Health Department Elkins

MOVHD, Ritchie County Service Cent Harrisville
MOVHD, Roane County Service Cent Spencer
Summers County Health Department Hinton
WVDHHR/OEHS/PHSD Beckley
Grafton-Taylor County Health Dept.  Grafton

Other - retired

Other:

wv

WV

WV

WV

WV

Wy

WV

WV

Wy

26241

26362

25276

25951

25801

26354



st name city

Tucker County Health Department  Parsons

Snyder
Upshur

Hawkins Randy Other-Retired

Marsh Josh Upshur County Health Department  Buckhannon WV 26201
Wayne

Farley Carl Wayne County Health Department  Wayne WV 25570

Plymale Melvin {Mickey) Wayne County Health Department  Wayne WV 25570

Spence Melissa Wayne County Health Department  Wayne wv 25570
Webster

Clutter George Webster County Health Department Webster Springs wv 26288
Wetzel

Hawkins Mark Wetzel-Tyler County Health Departm Paden City WV 26159

Lydick Kendra Wetzel-Tyler County Health Departm Paden City WV 26159
Wood

Carper Philip Mid Ohio Valley Health Department  Parkersburg wv 26101

Faller Joseph Mid Ohio Valley Health Department Parkersburg Wwv 26101

Helmick William Mid-Ohio Valley Health Department Parkersburg WV 26101

Linville Angela Mid Ohio Valley Health Department Parkersburg wyv o 26101

Miller Timothy MOVHD, Wood County Service Cente Parkersburg wv 26101

Shreve Jessica MOVHD Parkershurg wyv o 26101

Smithson Linda MOVHD, Wood County Service Cente Parkersburg wv 26101
Wyoming

Cox Witliam Wyoming County Health Departmen Pineville WV 24874

Tuesday, January 15, 2013



Dehaven Randall : Other - Retired
Foiren Ronaid Other: Retired
Frederick John Other: Retired
Gibson Jodi Unknown
Hanna Roger Other: Retired
Harr Raymond Other - Retired
Harvey lli William Other: Retired
Heater Jack Other : Retired
Lewis Larry Other: Retired
Livingston Rohert Other: Retired
Neurman Randi Other - Retired
Nichols William Other: Retired
Reed Angus Other: Retired
Rice Judith Other - Retired
Riley Edward Other: Retired
Sobota George Other: Retired
Wiles James Other: Retired
X Out of Sta
Bishop Colin Other - Anua Greenshoro NC 27417
Bogden Brian Other: Consul Energy Pittsburgh PA 15241
Hansen Eric Other - Serve Safe Food, LI.C Peoria WAZ 85382
Noonan Kacie Other-

Tuesday, January 15, 2013



~Lasthan

-~ City
Raschka Jason
Scarpelli David Florida DBPR, Hotels and Restaurant Jacksonville FIL 32211
Snaman, Jr Richard Other: Arlington County Dept. of Hu Arlington VA 22204

Tuesday, lanuary 15, 2013






STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN RESOURCES
BUREAU FOR PUBLIC HEALTH
OFFICE OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH SERVICES
Ear! Ray Tomblin
Governor
To: David Thornton, HHR Program Mgr |
Bureau for Public Health

From: William Clayborn Central Finance
Accountant/Auditor 1V

Date: July 20, 2012

Re: Account Status Report June 31, 2012
WV Board of Registraiion for Sanitarians

Expenditures To Date
Personal Services $ 147040

Telecommunications

Roceo S. Fucillo
Cabinet Secretary

20 Office Supplies $ 5357.50
21 Printing 5 73.48
25 Contractual & Professional $ §37.50
26 Travel $ 204087
27 Computer Services $  484.40
32 Bond/insurance 3 9.00
52 Training/Development $ 227,90
53 Postage $ 1,997.34
54 Computer Equipment $ 1,049.50
100 Money taken by Treasurer (by code, too much money in fund). $ 245585
$ 15,703.52
Revenues
Batance from FY 2011 $ 16,125.858
Deposits $ 09,880.86
Refunds $ -
$ 26,006.71
Current Balance
Revenues $ 26,006.71
Expenditures 3 (15,703.52)
Current Balance $ 10,303.19
Yearly Comparison
Balance as of 4/1/11 : S 17.511.84
Revenues: 4/1/11 to 8/30/11 $ 52.50
Expenditures: 4/1/11 to 6/30/11 3 (32.00)
Balance as of 6/30/11 3 17,5632.34

350 Capitol Street, Room 313
Charleston, West Virginia 25301-3713
Telephone: (304) 558-2981



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN RESOURCES

BUREAU FOR PUBLIC HEALTH
OFFICE OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH SERVICES

Ear] Ray Tomblin Michael J. Lewis, M.D., Ph.D.
Governor Cabinet Secretary
To: David Thornton, HHR Program Mgr |

Bureau for Public Health

From: William Clayborn Central Finance
Accountant/Auditor IV

Date: April 20, 2012

Re: Account Status Report March 31, 2012
WYV Board of Registration for Sanitarians

Expenditures To Date

Personal Services $ 925.80
Telecommunications
20 Office Supplies $ 1,221.63
21 Printing $ -
25 Contractual & Professional % 537.50
26 Travel $ 162424
27 Computer Services 3 238.70
32 Bond/insurance $ 6.75
52 Training/Development $ 90.00
53 Postage % 270.60
54 Computer Equipment $ 1,048.50
100 Money taken by Treasurer (by code, too much money in fund). $ 245585
$ 8,420.97
Revenues
Balance from FY 2011 $ 16,125.85
Deposits $ 9,830.86
Refunds $ -
$ 25856.71
Cumrent Balance
Revenues $ 25,956.71
Expenditures $ (8,420.87)
In Transit (invoices not paid) $ (5,760.00)
Current Balance ’ $ 11,775.74
Yearly Cormparison
Batance minus revenue and expenditures as of 3/1/11 $ 13,721.08
Revenues as of 3/31/11 $ 5,779.00
Expenditures as of 3/31/11 $ (1,988.24)
Balance as of 3/31/11 $ 17,511.84

350 Capito! Street, Room 313
Charleston, West Virginia 25361-3713
Telephone: (304) 558-2981



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN RESOURCES
BUREAU FOR PUBLIC HEALTH
OFFICE OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH SERVICES

Ear! Ray Tomblin Michael J. Lewis, M.D., Ph.D.
Governor Cabinet Secretary
To: David Thornton, HHR Program Mgr |

Bureay for Public Health

From: William Clayborn Central Finance
Accountant/Auditor IV

Date: January 20, 2012

Re: Account Status Report December 31, 2011
WV Board of Registration for Sanitarians

Expenditures To Date

Personal Services $ -
Telecommunications
20 Office Supplies $ 1,213.00
21 Printing $ -
25 Contractual & Professional 5 -
26 Travel $ 1,087.98
27 Computer Services $ -
32 Bond/insurance $ 4.50
52 Training/Development 5 90.00
53 Postage $ -
54 Computer Equipment $ 1,048.50
100 Money taken by Treasurer (by code, too much money in fund). $ 245585
$ 591083
Revenues
Balance from FY 2010 $ 16,125.85
Deposits $ 295336
Refunds $ -
$ 19.078.21
Current Balance
Revenues $ 19,079.21
Expenditures $ (5910.83)
Current Balance $ 13,188.38
Yearly Comparison
Balance minus revenue as of 12/1/10 $ 12,753.45
Revenues as of 12/31/10 $ 5,5186.50
Expenditures as of 12/31/10 5 (86763
Balance as of 12/31/10 $ 17,302.32

350 Capitol Street, Room 313
Charleston, West Virginia 253013713
Telephone: (304) 558-2981



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN RESOURCES

BUREAU FOR PUBLIC HEALTH

OFFICE OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH SERVICES

Earl Ray Tomblin

Governor
To: David Thomton, HHR Program Mgr |
' Bureau for Pubiic Health
From: William Clayborn Cenftral Finance
Accountant/Auditor IV
Date: October 20, 2011
Re: Account Status Report September 30, 2011

WV Board of Regislration for Sanitarians

Expenditures To Date

: Personal Services
Telecommunications
20 Office Supplies
21 Printing
25 Confractual & Professional
26 Travel
27 Computer Services
32 Bond/insurance
52 Training/Development
53 Postage .
54 Computer Equipment (double billed. Credit issued next quarter)
100 Money taken by Treasurer (by code, too much money in fund).

Revenues
Balance from FY 2010
Deposits
Refunds

Cufrent Balance
Revenues
Expenditures
Current Balance

Yearly Comparison
' Balance as of 8/1/10

Revenues as of 9/30/10
Expenditures as of 9/30/10
Balance as of 9/30/10

s

AR EH RGOS L7

$

$
$
$

$
$
$

1 €7 5 0

Michael J. Lewis, M.D., Ph.D.
Cabinet Secretary

389.00

433.73

225
90.00
2,099.00
245585
546063

16,125.85
105.00

16,230.85

16,230.85
5,469.83
10,761.02

13,059.91
5,464.00
(962.63)
17,561.28

350 Capitol Street, Room 313

Charlesion, West Virginia 25301-3713

Telephone: (304) 558-2981



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN RESOURCES

BUREAU FOR PUBLIC HEALTH

OFFICE OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH SERVICES

Ear! Ray Tomblin
Governor

Ta: David Thornton, HHR Program Mgr |
Bureau for Public Health

From: William Clayborn Central Finance
Accountant/Auditor IV

Date: July 28, 2011

Re: Account Status Report June 30, 2011
WV Board of Registration for Sanitarians

Expenditures To Date
. Personal Services

Telecommunications
20 Office Supplies
21 Printing
25 Contractual & Professional
26 Travel
27 Computer Services
32 Bond/insurance
52 Training/Development
53 Postage

Revenues
Balance from FY 2010
Deposits
Refunds

Current Balance
Revenues
Expenditures
Current Balance

Yearly Comparison _
Balance as of 6/1/10

Revenues as of 6/30/10
Expenditures as of 6/30/10
Balance as of 8/30/10

$

$
$
$
$
$
3
$
$
$

KleH B

$
$
3

$
$
$
$

Michael J. Lewis, M.D., Ph.D.
Cabinet Secretary

416.90

35.00
557.50
1,538.68
43.24
7.00

3.50

- 2,601.82

13,721.08
5,831.50

19,652.58

19,552.58
1,988.24
17,564.34

11,006.18
6,397.50
(3,642.60)
13,761.08

350 Capitol Street, Room 313
Charleston, West Virginia 25301-3713
Telephone: (364) 558-2981



STATE OF WEST VIRGINEA
DPEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN RESCURCES

BUREAU FOR PUBLIC HEALTH
OFFICE OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH SERVICES

Ear! Ray Toemblin Michael J. Lewis, M.D., Ph.D.
Governor Cabinet Secretary
To: David Thornton, HHR Program Mgr |

Bureau for Public Health

From: William Claybom Central Finance
Accountant/Auditor iV

Date: January 15, 2011
Re: Account Status Report December 31, 2010
WV Board of Registration for Sanitarians
Expendifures To Date
Personal Services $ 226.44
Telecommunications
20 Office Supplies $ -
21 Printing $ 35.00
25 Contractual & Professional $ 417.50
26 Travel % 238,95
27 Computer Services $ 4324
32 Bond/Insurance $ 3.00
52 Training/Development $ -
£3 Postage $ 3.50
3 967.63
Revenues
Balance from FY 2010 $ 13,721.08
Deposits $ 5,518.50
Refunds $ -
$ 19,237.58
Current Balance
Revenues $ 19,237.58
Expenditures $  (967.63)
Current Balance $ 18,269.95
Yearly Comparison
Balance as of 12/1/09 $ 11,330.77
Revenues as of 12/31/09 $ 1.,540.00
Expenditures as of 12/31/09 $ (1,21541)
Balance as of 12/31/09 $ 11,655.36

350 Capitol Street, Room 313
Charleston, West Virginia 253013713
Telephone: (304) 558-2981



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN RESOURCES
BUREAU FOR PUBLIC HEALTH
OFFiCE OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH SERVICES

Earl Ray Tomblin Michael J. Lewis, M.D., Ph. D,
Governer Cabinet Secretary
To: David Thomton, HHR Program Mgr |

Bureau for Public Heaith

From: William Clayborn Central Finance
Accountant/Auditor IV

Date: October 15, 2010

Re: Acecount Status Report September 30, 2010
WV Board of Registration for Sanitarians

Expenditures To Date

Personal Services 5 226 .44
Telecommurications
20 Office Supplies $ -
21 Printing $ 35.00
25 Contractua! & Professional 3 417.50
26 Travel $ 238.95
27 Computer Services 3 3824
32 Bond/Insurance $ 3.00
52 Training/Development $ -
53 Postage $ 3.50
$ 962.863
Revenues
Balance from FY 2010 $ 13,721.08
Deposits $ 546400
Refunds $ -
$ 19,185.08
Current Balance :
Revenues $ 19.,185.08
Expenditures ‘ $ (96263
Current Balance $ 18,222.45
Yearly Comparison
Balance as of 9/1/09 $ 11,878.88
Revenues as of 9/30/09 $ 1,500.060
Expenditures as of 8/30/09 $  (B27.57)
Balance as of 9/30/09 $ 12,051.32

350 Capitol Street, Room 313
Charleston, West Virginia 25301-3713
Telephone: (304) 558-2981



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN RESOURCES

BUREAU FOR PUBLIC HEALTH
OFFICE OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH SERVICES

Earl Ray Tomblin Michael J. Lewis, M.D., Ph.D.
Governor Cabinet Secretary
To: David Thorion, HHR Program Mgr |

Bureau for Public Health

From: William Claybormn Central Finance
Accountant/Auditor IV

Date: Aprit 15, 2011

Re: Account Status Report March 31, 2011
WV Board of Registration for Sanitarians

Expenditures To Date
Personal Services $ 416.90
Telecommunications

20 Office Supplies $ -
21 Printing $ 35.00
25 Contractual & Professional $ 417.50
26 Travel $ 1,067.10
27 Computer Services 3 43.24
32 Bondfinsurance $ 5.00
52 Training/Development $ -
53 Postage $ 3.50
$ 1,988.24
Revenues
Batance from FY 2010 $ 13,721.08
Deposits $ 5.779.00
Refunds $ -
$ 19,500.08
Current Balance
Revenues $ 19,500.08
Expenditures $ (1,988.24)
Current Balance $ 17.511.84
Yearly Comparison
Balance as of 3/1/10 $ 9088103
Revenues as of 3/31/10 $  1,640.00
Expenditures as of 3/31/10 $ (2,664.97)
Batance as of 3/31/10 $ 8,856.06

350 Capitol Street, Room 313
Charleston, West Virginia 25301-3713
Telephone: (304) 558-2981



® s o
Deposit - WV State Board of Sanitarians Fund 8546 2005 3009
Deposit Date Code# Check#  Check Date Amouni Check From? For Whom? Parpose Year
12/6/2012 13-007 256 12/4/20612 $50.00  Mark Whittaker Mark Whittaker Renewal 2013
12/6/2012 13-008 3334 Y2/372012 $56.00  Richard K. Snaman Richard K. Snaman Renewal 2013
12/6/2012 13-009 1780 12/4/2612 $50.00 Dale A McCutcheon Dale A, MeCutcheon Renewal 2013
12/6/2012 13010 7i31 12/4/2012 £50.00  Bruce Ullom Bruce Ullom Renewal 2013
1175972612 13-003 37801 13/15/72012 $50.00  Barbour County Heaith Department Laura Stackpole Mew Registration 2012
9/13/2012 13-002 151 $/11/2012 %5060  Jacob H LeMasters Jacob H. LeMasters New Registration 2012
TA1/2012 13-001 11006 412/2012 $50.00 Batbara Koblinsky Barbara Koblinsky Renewat 2012
5/23/2012 12-183 1593 5/11/2012 $32.50  Colin D, Bishop Colin D. Bishop Mew Registration 2012
4/9/2012 12-182 5245 111/2012 550.60  Melisa Powers Melisa Powers Renewal 2012
2/27/2012 12-181 19356521455 2/24/2012 $50.00  USPS - Melissa Spence Melissa Spence Renewal 2012
2/24/2012 12-178 1370 27172012 $75.00  Chrstopher B. Nestor Christopher B. Nestor Renewal 2012
2/24/2012 12-179% 2363008673 2/24/2012 $50.00  Money gram- Susan Plum Susan Plum Renewal 2012
2/24/2012 12-18¢ 18448 22/2012 $50.00  Harrison Co, Bd of Health Joshua Snider Renewsl 2012
2/22/2012 12176 2028 2/16/2012 $30.00 Wil R Helmick Wil R. Helmick Renewal 2012
2/22/2012 12-177 T2T 24172012 $50.00  TJames B. Snyder James B, Snyder Renewal 2012
21232012 12-175 6773 278302012 $52.50  Hampshire County Board of Health Detrick Haggerty New Registration 2012
2/1772012 12-173 6302 1/31/2012 530.00  Flovd Lyons Floyd Keith Lyons Renewalo 2012
217012 12-174 1145 1/19/2012 $50.00 Heidi A Bosloy Heidi A, Bosley Renewal 2012
2/14/2012 12-167 36904 1/30/2012 $50.00  Barbour County Health Department Bill Bowers Renewal Z012
2/14/2012 12-168 16686 12772012 $50.00  Mineral County Board of Health Deenson Taketa Renewal 2012
271412012 12169 19458354868 2/1/2012 $75.00  USPS Rodney Boyce Rodney Boyee Renewal 2612
2/14/2012 12-170 1H265502 2/1072012 $50.00  Money Order- Bill Curs Bill Ours Renewal 2012
2/1472012 12-171 3103 2/10/2012 $50.00  Kirk A Powrozaik Kirk A. powroznik Renewal 2012
21472012 12-172 1097 2/9/2012 $32.50  Paul 1. Emanuel Paul 1. Emanuel New Registration 2012
1/27/2012 12-161 4124 V252082 830,00  William H. Zaleski William H. Zaleski Renewal 2012
1727720112 12-162 3088 12672012 $50.00  Richard McCord Richard MeCord Renewal 2012
1272012 12-153 1091 1/1/2012 $50.00 Todd J. Powroznik Todd J. Powroznik Renewal 2012
1/27/2012 12-164 24984 /572012 $150.060  Puinam County Board of Health Carey Eden, Shatnon Savage, Joel Mckinney Renewal 2012
Tuesday, janoary 15, 2013 Page 5 of 1 09
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Deposit - WV State Board of Sanitarians Fund 8546 2005 3009

Deposit Date Code# Check# Check Date  Amount  Chech From? For Whom? Purpose Year
V272012 12-165 24984 1/5/2612 $130.00  Putnam County Board of Health Carey Fden, Shannon Savage, Joel McKinney — Renewal 2612
1/27/2012 12-166 24984 1/3/2012 $150.00  Puinam County Board of Health Carey Eden, Shannon Savage, Joel McKinpey  Renewal 2012
1/26/2012 12-158 113319 1/24/2012 $50.00  David Henderson David Henderson Renewal 012
1726/2012 12-159 4058 142342012 m.mobo William C. Harvey 11 Williamn €. Harvey III Renewal 2012
1/26/2012 12-160 2016 172372012 $50.00  Debra L. Cooper Ellison Debra €. Ellisont Renewal 2012
1/25/2012 12-157 200 1/20/2012 $50.00  Brian T. Carter Brian T, Carter Renewal 2012
1/24/2012 12-156 6504 12472012 $30.00  David Thornton Gail Harris Renewal Mmm,w
1/2372012 12-351 5508 113/2012 $50.00  Twila M. Carr Twila M. Carr Renewal 2012
1/23/2012 12-132 3753 1/20/2012 $350.00  Chad E. Meador Chad E. Meador Renewal 2012
172372012 12.133 9197604951 1/18/2012 $50.00  Chase Cashiers Chieck Garen Rhome Garen Rhome New Registration 2012
172372012 124154 5768 11272012 $100.00  Lineoln Connty Board of Health Joe Huff, James Casdorph Mew Registration 2012
12372012 12-155 5768 171272012 $100.00  Lincoln County Board of Health Joe Huff, James Casdorph New Registration 2012
1/1%/2012 12-148 6662 1/12/2012 $50.00  John E. DelSignore John E. DelSignore Renewal 2012
V/19/2012 12-149 3562 1/12/2012 $50.00  Suzzette Valach Suzette Valach Renewal 2012
171972012 12-150 385 1/12/2012 $50.00  Ronald I Dellinger Ronald J. Dellinger Renewal 2012
1/18/2082 12-142 2353 1/18/2012 $30.00  Elizabeth 8. Green Elizabeth 8. Green Renewal 2012
11872612 12.143 6210 1/6/2012 $50.00 Barbara J. Napier Barbara J. Napier Renewal 2012
1/18/2012 12-144 2291 12/18/2011 $30.00  Christina B. Mickey Christina B. Mickey Renewal 2032
1/18/2012 12-145 3930 1/13/2012 $52.50  Brooke County Board of Health Britney L. Hervey New Registration 2012
1/18/2012 12-146 2011 /112012 $50.00 Nancy C. Reed Angus 8, Reed Renewal 012
1/18/2012 12-147 5450 E7/2012 $50.00 Dowell T. Gray Jr. Dowell T. Gray Ir. Renewal 2012
1/13/2012 12-133 5724 1/8/2612 $50.00  Anita L. Ray Anita L. Ray Renewal 2012
/1372012 12-136 2144 /12/2012 $50.00  Wayne F. Powell Wayne P. Powell Renewal 2012
1/13/2012 12-137 14524 1/13/2012 $102.50  Creenbrier County Board of Health Amanda McMichael, Tim Eachus Renewal 2012
1/13/2012 12-138 14524 1/13/2012 $102.50  ©reepbrier County Bd. Of Health Amanda McMichael, Tim Eachus Mew Registration 20172
1/13/2012 12-139 27056 14/2612 510000 Lewis County Bd of Health David Whittaker, Robert Posey Renewal 2012
1/1372012 12-140 27656 1/4/2012 $100.00  Fewis County Bd of Health David Whittaker, Robert Posey Renewal 22
141372012 12-141 1511 /10/2012 $50.00 Michele D. Waddell Michelle D. Waddeli New Registration 2612

Tuesday, January 15, 2013

Page 6 of 169
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Deposit - WV State Board of Samtarians Fund 8546 2005 3009
_ Deposit Date Code# Check# Check Date  Amount  Check From? For Whom? Parpese Year
§12/2012 12-130 2344 1/10/2012 $30.00  Steven E. Browning Steven E. Browning Renewat 2012
17122012 12-131 1528 1/10/2012 $50.00  Peie A. Spurlock Pete A Spurlock Renewal 2012
1/12/2012 12-132 6133 12/30/2011 $50.00  Michaei 1. Trantham Michaet L. Trantham Renowal 2012
1/12/2012 12-133 2775 1/9/2012 $50.00  Preston Co. Bd of Health Verl & Davis Renewal 2012
1/12/2012 12-134 566 1/11/2012 $50.00  Perny A. Mangold Perny A Mangold Renewal 2012
1/11/3012 12121 1694 ¥11/20132 $50.00  Fred R Barley Fred R, Barley Renewal 2012
Hi1/2012 12-122 2742 17372012 $50.00  Mark A Urace Mark A Uraco Renewal 2012
111/2012 12-123 18282 1/5/2012 $100.00  Sheriff of Hurison County, Bd of Health Fund Nestor, Hinerman Renewal 2012
1/11/2012 12-124 18288 1/5/2812 $100,00  Sheriff offarrison County, Bd of Health Fund Nestor, Hinerman Renewal 2012
1/11/2012 12-123 7559 1/9/2012 $100.00  Brad & Michelle Cochran Brad & Michelte Cochran Renewal 2612
1/11/2012 12-126 7559 /972012 $100.00  Brad & Michelle Cochran Brad & Michelle Cochran Renewal 2012
11172012 12-127 928 1/4/2012 $5000  F. Lee Fowler F.Lee Fowler Renewal 2012
/1372012 12-128 1759 17872012 $50.00  John Scott Slagle John Scott Slagle Renewal 012
1/1172612 12-129 243220 1/3/2012 $50.00  Sheriff of McDowell County, board of Health Fund  Jesse Rose il Renewal 2012
1/5/2012 12-105 253 1/4/2012 $50.00  David Winowich David Winowich Renewal 2012
192012 12-106 6812 1272372011 $50.00  Maryante Kraynanski Maryanne Kraynanski Renewal 2012
1/9/2012 12-107 681 12/23/2011 $30.00  Sean H, Carver Sean H. Carver Renewst 2012
1//2012 12-108 4568 1/3/2032 $350.08 Flem A O'Dell Flem: A, O'Deil Renewal 2012
1/9/2012 12-109 2185 1/6/2012 $50.00 Richard A Hertges Richard A, Hertges Renewal 2012
1/4/2012 §2-110 4080 1/4/2012 $50.00 Amy RH. Haskins Amy B.H . Haskins Renewal 2012
1o/2012 - 12111 475 1/5/2012 $50.00  Travis 8. Darrah TFravias 8. Darrah Renewal 2012
1/9/2012 12-112 139 1/5/2012 $50.00  Daniel H. McNeil Daniel H. MoNeil Renewal 2012
1/9/2012 12-113 23902 1/3/2012 $200.00  Berkeley Co. Bd. Of Health Altison, Edwards, Harding, Hutson Renewal 2012
1/9/2012 12-114 23902 14372012 $200.00  Berkeley Co. Bd.of Health Allison, Fdwards, Harding, Huison Renewal 2012
1472012 12-115 23902 1/3/2012 520000  Berketey Co. Bd. Of Health Allison, Edwards, Harding, Hutson Renewal 2012
1/9/2012 12-116 23902 1/3/2012 $200,00  Berkeley Co. Bd. Of Health Allison, Fdwards, Harding, Hutson Renewal 012
1/9/2012 iz-117 2538 /42612 33000 Chuck Mapes Chuck Mapes Renewal 2012
1812012 12-118 18835 1/4/2012 $100.00  Boone Co. Health Dept. Giles, Lowe Renewal 2012
Tuesday, January 13, 2013 > Page 7 of 109
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Deposit - WV State Board of Sanitarians Fund 8546 2005 3009
_ Deposit Date Code# Check # Check Date  Amount Check From? For Whom? Purpose Year

1/9/2612 12-11% 18835 1/4/2012 $100.00  Boone Co, Health Dept. Giles, Lowe Renewal 2012
1842012 12-120 12072 1/3/2012 $50.00 Donna Gorbey Michael Donna Gorbey Michact Renewal 2012
1/6/2012 12-095 2647 12/31/2011 $50.00  Tim Miller Tim Miller Renewal 2012
1672012 12096 6719 12/30/2011 $30.00  Grant County Bd of Health Cullen Sherman Renewal 2012
1/6/2012 12097 1351 1/4/2612 $50.00  Warren L. Efter Warren L, Elmer Renewal 2012
1/6/2012 12-098 6787 1/4/2012 $50.00  Tina Lowery Tina Lowery Renewal 2012
1/6/20112 12-089 6876 1/4/2012 $30.00  Melvin O. Plymale Melvin O, Plymale Renewal 2012
1/6/2012 12-100 1820 1/4/2012 $50.00  Arthur W. Adams Arthur W, Adams Renewal 2012
1/6/2012 12.102 4672 1/3/20G12 $30.00 Randv P. Lowe Randy P. Lowe Renewal 2012
1/6/2012 12-1G3 1938 1/4/2012 $50.00 George Hanma George Hanna Renewal 2012

76/2012 12-104 0983 12/30/2011 $30.00 Keith A, Lee Keith A. Lee Renewal 2012
17572012 12-087 1130 17372012 $50.00  Stanley B. Mills Stanley B. Mills Renewal 2632
152012 12-088 28718 1242912011 $100.00  Fayette County health Department Patty Giles, Philip perrone Renewal 2012
1/5/2012 12-089 28718 12/29/2011 $100.00  Fayette County Health Department Patty Giles, Philip Perone Renewal 2012
V512512 12-0690 10602 1/2/2012 $30.00  Josh Marsh Josh Margh Renewal 2012
1/572012 12-0%1 1578 1/2/2012 $50.00  Brett ] Vance Brett J. Vance Renewal 012
1/5/2012 12092 14074 12/29/2011 $100.00  Weizel/Tyler Board of Health Mark Hawkins, Kendra Lydick Renewal 2012
1/8/2012 12-093 14074 1272972011 $100.00  Wetzel/Tyler Board of Health Mark Hawkins, Kendra Lydick Renewal 20612
/372012 12-094 1018 12/206/2011 $50.00  Jessica R. Shreve Jessica R. Shreve Renewal 2012
1/4/2012 12-072 1682 12728/2011 $50.00  Karen J. Hall-Dundas Karen F. Hall-Dundas Renewst 2012
1/4/2012 12-673 4569 12/271/2011 $50.00 Kimberles Lockwood Kimberlee Lockwood Renewal 2012
1/4/2012 12-G74 1181 ¥2/26/2011 $50.00 Rodney Melton Rodney Melton Renewal 2012
1/4/2012 12.075 1482 12/28/2011 $50.00  Jessica §. Barton Jessica 8. Barton Renewal 2012
17472012 12076 2015 12/28/2011 $50.00 NadaE. Beneke Nada E. Beneke Renewal 2012
$/4/2012 12077 114 12/3172011 $50.00 Ryan T. Harbison Ryan T. Harbison Renewal 2012
1/4/2012 12-078 3900 1273072011 $100.00  Brooke County Board of Health Howard Bertram, Michael Bolen Renewat 2012
1/4/20:12 12-079 3900 12/30/2011 $100.00  Brooke County Board of Health Howard Bertram, Michael Bolen Renewal 2012
1/4/2012 12-080 5400 12/28/2011 $50.00  Laughlin Johnson Eaughlin Jolmson Renewal 2012

Tuesday, January 15, 2013 ) Page 8 of 109 ’



Deposit - WV State Board of Sanitarians

Fund 8546 2005 3009

_ Deposit Date Code# Checii# Check Date  Amount  Check From? For Whom? Purpose Year
1/4/2012 12-081 6396 12/30/2011 $50.00 Randi C. Neurman Randi C. Neurman Renewal 2012
1/4/2012 12-082 4710 12/31/2011 55000 Rodney M. Stacy Rodney M. Stacy Renewal 2012
1/4/2012 12-083 1720 12/30/2011 $350.00  QGerald B Gulley Gerald R. Gulley Renewal 2012
1/4/2012 12084 TRO3 1272972011 $50.00  Randall C. DeHaven Randall C. DeHaven Renewal 2012
1/4/2012 12-085 15792 12/28/201% $52.50  Webster Co. Bd of Health George Clutter New Registration 2012
1/412012 12-G86 3834 1/3/2012 $50.00  Linda Whaley Linda Whaley Renewal 2612
1/4/2012 12-101 1913 1/4/2012 $50.00 Lisa Kav Myles Lisa Kay myles Rencwat 2012
1/3/2012 12.065 1091 1/2/2012 $50.00  Judith E. Vallandingham judith E. Vallandingham Renewal 2012
1/3/2012 12-066 1872 1/2/2012 $50.00  Richard L. Peggs Richard L. Peggs Renewal 2012
1/3/2012 12-067 (661 12/28/2011 $30.00  Cynthia A Wilfong Cynthia A. Wilfong Renewal 2012
1/3/2012 12.068 18275 12/30/2011 $50.00  Sheriff of Harrison Co., Bd of Health Fund Robert Thomas Renewal 2012
1/3/2012 12069 1871 12/28/2011 $50.00  Michael A Waugh Michael A, Waugh Renewal 2612
1/3/2012 12070 2398 12/30/2011 $100.00  Jessica L. Douglas, Douglas N. Douglas Douglas N. Douglas Renewal 2012
1/3/2012 12471 2398 12/30/2011 $100.00  Jessica L. Douglas, Douglas N, Douglas Jessica L. Douglas Renewal 2012

12/29/2011 12.055 6935 12/27/2011 $50.00  Zelia A Graham Zella A, Graham Renewal 2012
12/29/2011 12056 6076 12/26/2011 $50.00  Judith A. Rice Judith A. Rice Renewal 2012
12/29/2011 12057 1397 12/28/2011 $50.00  Jaclyn Boylan Jaclyn (Boylan) Johnson Renewal 2012
£2/29/2011 12-058 7069 1242712011 $50.00  Jeffrey R Fowler Jeffrey Fowler Renewal 2012
12/29/2011 12-059 2073 1272772011 %50.60  Michelle D Trickett Micheile D. Trickeft Renewal 2012
12/29/2611 12-060 1029 12/27201 $50.00  Michael W. harvilla Michael W. Harviffa Renewal 2012
12/29/2011 12061 3349 12/23/2011 $30.00  Andrew J. Root Andrew J. Root Renewal 2012
12/29/2011 12062 2316 12/28/2011 $50.00  Kami K. Keyser Kami K. Keyser Renewal 2012
12/29/2011 12063 19146943067 12/28/2011 $50.00  USPS - Jack A. Heater Jack A. Heater Renewast 2012
12/29/2011 12-064 145 12/26/2011 $50.00  Jason T. Lintner Jason T. Lintner Renewal 2012
12/28/2011 12-650 3806 12/16/2011 850,00  John 8. Walls Jolm 8. Walls Renewal 2012
12/28/2G11 12-051 2063 12/22/2011 $50.06  Alicia D, Page Alicia D. Page Renewal 20612
12/28/2011 12052 2654 12/23/2011 $50.00  Curtis D. Richards Cartis T Richards Renewal 2012
12/28/2011 12-033 3726 12/22/2011 $30.00 Renee Y. Stoncbraker Renee Y. Stonebreaker Renewal 2012
Tuesday, January 15, 2013 Page 9 of 109
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12/28/2011 12034 545 12/15/2G31 $50.00 Robert W, White Robest W, White Renewal 2012
12/277011 12-044 2030 12/22/20611 $50.00  Terri Ann Berion Terrt Ann Berton Renewal 2012
1272772011 12-045 3691 12/22/2011 £50.00 Card T. Carter I Cari T, Carter II Renewal 2012
12/27/2051 12-046 31069 12/19/2011 $50.00  ¥acte I Noonan Kacie 1. Noonan Renewal 2012
12/27/12011 12-047 5330 12/21/2011 $30.00  Mark 8, Whittaker Mark 8. Whittaker Renewal 2012
12/27/2011 12-048 10251 1271972011 $50.080  Susan Paris Kader Susan Paris Kader Renewal 2012
1272712011 12-049 1788 12/22/2011 $50.00  Carl D. Farley Carl D. Farley Renewal 2012
12/23/2011 12-03¢6 2280 12/20/2011 $50.00  Francis W. Holien Francis W, Holton Renewal 2012
12/23/2011 12037 1878 12/20/20611 450,00  Dale A. McCutcheon Bale A, McCutcheon Renewal 2012
12/2372011 12-038 2468 12/21/2011 $50.00  Bonnie L. Morgan Bonnie L. Morgan Renewal 2012
12/232011 12-039 3947 12/19/2011 $50.00  Richard J. Lucas Richard J. Lucas Renewal 2012
12/23/2011 12-040 32569 12/20/2011 $200.00  Marion Co Bd of health Moere Kiger, Pethtel, White Renewal 2012
12/23/2611 12-G41 32569 12/20/2011 $200.00  Marion Co Bd of Health Moore, Kiger, Pethtel, White Renewal 2012
12/23/2011 12042 32569 12/20/201% $200.00  Marion Co Bd of Health Moore, Kiger, Pethtel, White Renewal 2012
127232011 12-043 32569 12/20/20611 $200.00  Marion Co. Bd of Health Moore, Kiger, Pethtel, White Renewal 2012
12/21/2011 12-029 411 12/16/2011 $50.00  Karol Wallingford Karol Wallingford Renewal 2012
12/21/2011 12-030 187046 12/16/2011 $350.00  Doris Irwin Cashiers Check Doris Irwin Renewal 2012
12/21/2011 12-031 3179 12/16/2011 $50.00  Forrest L. Wamsley Forrest L. Wamsley Renewal 2012
12/21/2611 12032 6997 12/18/2011 $50.00  Bruce Ullem Bruce Ullom Renewal 2012
12/21/2011 12-033 0990 1271972013 $50.00  Terry L. Mayhew Terry L. Mayhew Renewal 2012
12/21/2011 12-034 3201 12/18/2011 350.00 Richard K. Snaman Richard K. Snaman Renewal 2012
12/21/2011 12035 3738 12/20/2011 55000  Beverly I Spurfock Beverly D. Spurlock Renewal 2012
12/20/2011 12-023 2849 12/16/2011 $50.00 Linda K, Smithson Linda X. Smithson Renewal 2012
12/20/2011 12024 4440 12/16/2011 $30.00  Joseph C. Lawson Joseph C. Lawson Renewal 2012
12/20/2011 12-025 6721 12/15/2011 $350.00  Michael L. Nestor Michael 1.. Nestor Renewal 2012
12/20/2011 12-026 11783 12/16/2011 $50.00  Bruce E. Jenkins Bruce E. Jenkins Renewal 2012
12/20/2011 12027 5444 12/16/2011 $50.0¢  William F. Cox William F. Cox Renewal 2012
1272072011 12-028 i837 12/16/2011 $50.00  Kemneth Marcum Kenneth Marcum Renewal 2012
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12/19/2011 12017 5818 12/14/2011 $50.00  Rabert (. Livingstone Robert G. Livingstone Renewal 2012
12/19/2011 12018 2006 12/1472011 $30.00  Jonathan D. Graziani Jonathan D. Graziand Renewal 2012
12/1922011 12019 2446 12/15/2011 $50.00  Thomas Felton Thomas Felton Renewal 2012
12/19/2011% 12-020 2311 12/15/2011 $30.00 Judith A, Asheraft Judith A Ashcrafl Renewal 2012
12719/2011 12021 1043 12/14/2011 $30.00  JonW. Welch Jon W. Welch Renewal 2012
12/19/2011 12-022 4855 12/15/20611 $50.06  Stephaniec DeWses Stephanie DeWees Renewal 2012
12/16/2011 12-015 2553 12/13/2011 $50.00  Clarence T. Christian Clarence T. Christian Renewal 2012
12/16/2011 12016 2892 12/14/2011 $50.00  Brert Doney Brent Doney Renewal 2012
12/14/2011 12014 4260 12/12/2011 $52.50 Joseph B. Faller Joseph B. Failer New registration 2012
12/122011 12-010 1601 12/5/2011 $52.50  Murphy G. Pratt [ Murphy G. Pratt I New Registration 2011
12/13/2011 12-011 6625 12/9/2011 $50.00 R.L.Wheeler Richard Wheeler Rencwal 2012
12/1372011 12012 6820 12/%/2011 $50.00  Michael K Eltzroth Michael K Eltzroth Renewal 2012
12/13/2011 12013 2685 12/212011 $50.00  E. Beaumont Hansen E. Beaumont Hansen Reactivation 2012

12/8/2011 12-0609 TiT 12/5/2011 $50.00  Jonathan Hathaway Jonathan Hathaway Renewal 2012
1212011 12-008 6479 12/3/2011 $50.00  David P. Thomton David . Thorton Renewal 2012
11730/2011 12-007 1744 11/28/2011 $50.00  William C. Garreit William €. Garrsti Renewal 2012
11/28/201% 12-004 16492 11/29/2011 $150.00 Hancock Board of Health Tom Bonar/Jolene Zures/Carolyne Baker Renewal 2012
11/28/2011 12-005 16492 11/29/2011 $150.00  Hancock County Board of Health Fom Bonar/Jolene Zuros/Carotyne Baker Renewal 2012
11/28/2011 12008 16492 11/29/2011 $130.00  Hancock County Board of Health Tom Bonar/Jolene Zuros/Carolyne Baker Renewal 2012
11/22/2011 12-003 2562 11/24/2011 $50.00  Anthony Tumer Anthony Tumer Renewat 2012
9/26/2011 12-002 694 9/20/2011 $52.50  Elizabeth D Nutter Elizabeth D. Nutter New Registration 2010-11
9/19/2011 12-001 1075 9/15/2011 $32.50  Philip M. Carper Philip M. Carper New Registration 2010-11
2/22/2011 11-100 374 271772011 $52.50  David Scarpelli David Scarpelli New Registration  2010/11
2/4/2011 11099 2057 1/21/2011 $52.50  Alicia D Page Alicia D Page New Registration 2010-11
2/1/2611 11-098 16194 1/2812011 $52.50  Hancock County Board of Health Thomas L. Bonar New Registration  2010-11
1/31/2011 11097 0024627 1/21/2011 $52.30  Putnam County Board of Health Joel M. McKinney New Registration  2010-11
1/13/2011 11096 113 1/10/2011 $52.50  Daniel H. McNeil Dantel H. McNeit New Registration 2010-11
1/4/201% 11-095 5% 1/1/2011 $52.50  Michael W. Harvilla Michael W. Harvilla New Registration  2010-11
Tuesday, January 15, 2013 Page {1 of 109
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12/2/2010 11-094 3002 11/25/20310 $52.50  Kirtk A. Powrcznik Kirk A Powroznik Renewal 2010-11
10/8/2010 11-093 2590 10/4/2010 $52.60 Ronald K Forren Ronald K Forren Renewal 2010-11

9/7/2010 11092 193 9/3/2010 $32.30  Brian Carter Brian Carter New Registration  2010-it
9/3/2010 11-091 53536 8212010 $52.50  Twila M Carr Twila M. Carr Renewal 2016-11%
8/23/2010 11-089 16621 8/18/2010 $105.00  Sheriff of Harrison Co, Bd of Health Robert Thomas, Josh Snider Renewal 2010813
8/23/2010 11099 16621 8/18/2010 $105.00  Sheriff of Harrison County, Board of Health Robert Thomas, Josh Snider Renewal 2010-11
8/3/2010 11-087 911 8/5/2010 $52.50  William A. Curs William A, Curs Renewal 2610-11
8/5/2010 11088 14166241620 8/3/2010 %52.50 Wester Union - Jodi Gibson Jodi Gibson Renewal 2010-11
B8/2/2016 11085 9396 T27r2010 $52.50  Stanley Mitls Standey Mills Renewal 2010-11
8/2/2010 11-G86 3280 7/28/2010 $52.50  Richard McCord Richard McCord Renewal 2010-11
T/29/2010 11-084 0952 T/28/2010 $52.50  Christopher Nestor Christopher Nestor Renewat 2010-11
T21/2610 11-082 1110 7/14/2010 $52.50 Wil Helmick Wil Helmick Renewal 2010-11
7272010 11-083 1063 5/2872010 $52.50  Kacie Noonan Kacie Noonan Renewal 2010-11
7/26/2010 11081 34901 11572610 £52,50  Barbour County Health Department Wiiliam Bowers Renewal 2010-11
TA6/2010 11080 183 7/15/12010 $52.50  Jeffrey Smith Jeffrey Smith Renewal 2010-11
7/1572010 11-073 393 7122010 $52.50  Travis Darrah Travis Darrah Renewal 2010-11
7/15/2010 11-074 1009 6/30/2010 §52.50  Todd Powroznik Todd Powroznik Renewal 201011
7/15/2010 11.075 1597 77512010 $52.5¢  William C. Garrett WiHiam C. Garrett Renewal 2010-11
7/15/2010 11076 2228 6/25/2010 $52.50  Christina Mickey Christina Mickey Renewal 2010-11
7152010 14077 10126 6/1/2010 $52.50  Sasan Kader Susan Kader Renewal 2010-11
71572010 110778 9759 7/13/2010 $52.50  Warren Elmer Warren Elmer Renewal 2010-11
7/15/2G10 11-679 687 F11/2010 $52.50  F Lee Fowler F. Les Fowler Renewal 2010-11
71272010 11069 9166 6/28/2010 $52,50 Robert W, White II Robert W, White 11 Renewal 2016-11
7i12/2010 11070 5438 762010 $52.50  Anita L. Ray Agita L. Ray Renewal 2010-11
7/12/2010 11-071 3463 7912010 $52.50  Chad E. Meador Chad E. Meador Renewal 2010-11
TA2/2010 11072 2092 7/9/2010 $52.50  Judith A. Asheraft Judith A. Ashcraft Renewal 2010-F1
7/9/2010 11-067 118 TI72010 $52.50  Ronald I Dellinger Ronaid J. Dellinger Renewal 2010-11
7972010 11-068 2569 TG0 $352.30  Suzzetle Valach Suzzette Valach Renewal 2010-11
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T/8/20L0 11059 2521 7182010 $17.5¢  Mark Uraco Mark Uraco Renewal 2010-11

T/82010 11-060 207 6/30/2010 $52.30  Denson Taketa Denson Taketa Renewal 2010-11

7/8/2010 11361 2665 6/20/2010 $52.50  Tim Mifler Thm Miiler Renewal 2010-11

7/8/2010 11062 1565 6/15/2010 $52.50 Brian Bogden Brian Bogden Renewal 2010-11

TR0 11-063 6171 6/30/2010 %52.50  John E. DelSignore John E DelSignore Renewal 201011

7/8/2010 11-064 1531 7142010 $52.50  Elizabeth Green Elizabeth Groen Renewal 2010-11

/82010 11-065 484 63072010 $52.50  Penny Mangold Permy Mangold Renewal 2010-11

Ti8F2010 11-066 5177 6/30/2010 $52.50  Melisa Powers Melissa Powers Renewal 2010-11

7/6/2010 11-040 20066 6/29/2010 $52.50 Wayne P. Powell Wayne P. Powell Renewal 201011

7/6/2010 11-041 2439 6/29/2010 $32.50  David Winowich David Winowich Renewal 201011

T6I2010 11-042 1852 6/25/2010 $52.50  George Hanna Greorge Hanna Renewal 2010-11

7/6/2010 11-043 5954 6/25/2010 $52.50  Convenient Home Delivery Robert Allen Renewal 2010-11

7/6/2010 11-044 5599 6/29/2010 $52.50  Floyd Lyons Floyd Keith Lyons Rettewal 2010-11

Fei2010 11045 1419 &/30/2010 $32.50  Karen J. Hall-Dundus Karen I. Hafl-Dundas Renewal 2010-11

7i6/2010 11-046 3337 6/29/2010 $52.30  Edward L. Riley Edward L. Riley Renewal 2010-11

7612010 11-047 1597 6/30/2010 $32.50  John Scott Siagle John Scott Slagle Rencwal 2010-11

Th6/2G10 11-048 1463 6/29/2010 $52.50 Randall C. Delfaven Randall C. Deflaven Renewal 2010-11

7/6/2010 11-04% 706 6/29/2010 $52.50  Jonathan R. Hicks Jonathan E. Hicks Renewal 2010-11

T/6/20H) 11-050 6186 6/28/2010 $52.30  James B. Snyder James B. Snyder Renewal 2010-11

Ti6/2010 11051 34837 6/30/2010 $52.50  Barbour Co Health Dept, Susan Plum Renewal 2010-11

/612010 11-052 23223 6/30/2010 $52.50  Sheriff of MeDowell County/Board of Health Jesse J. Rose 11E Renewal 2010-11

For2010 11-053 50529276303 6/30/2010 $52.00  USPS/Jessica Shreve Jessica Shyeve Renewal 2010-11

76/20G10 11-034 1059 7672010 $0.50  Judith Vallandingham Jessica Shreve Renewal 2010-11

6/20H 11055 603 6/30/2010 $52.50  Roedney Boyee Rodney Boyee Renewal 201011

T/2010 11-056 2517 6/28/2010 $35.00  Mark Uraco Mark Uraco Renewal 2010-11

7602010 11-057 1802 6/26/2010 $52.50  Arthur Adams Arthor Adams Renewal 2010-11

7/6/2010 11058 3569 6/28/2010 $52.50  Renee Y. Stonebraker Renee Y. Stonebraker Raenewal 2010-11

T2 13-001 4044 6/29/2010 $52.50  Stepbanie DeWees Siephanie DeWees Renewal 201011
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THZ10 11-002 1268 6/30/2010 §52.50  Gail Sowards Gail Sowards Renewal 2010-11
7/1/2010 11-003 1782 62872010 $32.50  Richard L. Peggs Richard L. Peggs Renewal 2010-11
THA/2610 11-G04 2403 /292010 $52.50  Charles W. Fisher Charles W. Fisher Renewal 2010-11
7172010 11-003 5906 G6/25/2010 $52.30  Judith A. Rice Judith A. Rice Renewal 2010-11
TI010 11006 22704 6/25/2010 $210.00  Bakeley Co. Bd of Health/Sheriff Harding, Edwards, Beamer, Allison Renewal 2010-11
TN/0HW 11-007 22700 6/25/2010 $21000  Berkeley Co Bd of Health/Sheriff Harding, Fdwards, Beamer, Allison Renewal 2010-11
FH2010 11008 22700 6/25/2010 $210.00  Berkeley Co. Bd of Health/ Sheriff Harding, Edwards, Beamer, Allison Renewal 2010-11
772010 11-609 22700 6/23/2010 $210.00 Berkeley Co. Bd of Healthy' Sheriff Harding, Edwards, Beamer, Allison Renswal 2010-1%
7172010 11-010 14352 /2772010 §52.50  Pete A. Spuslock Pete A. Spurlock Renewal 2016-11
77112010 11011 3178 6/29/2010 $52.30  Kendra Lydick Kendra Lydick Renewal 20610-11
712010 {1012 4329 6/29/2010 $352.50 Randy P. Lowo Randy P. Lowe Rengwal 2010-11
TNF0 11013 6500 672572010 $52.50 R.L.Wheeler Richard Wheeler Renewal 2010-11
712010 11-014 13143 6/30/2010 $52.50  Greenbrier co Bd of Health/ Sherifl Mike Eltzroth Renewat 2010-11
772010 11-013 1964 &/24/2010 $52.50  Steven Browning Steven Browning Renewal 2016-11
72010 11-016 5059 6/29/1010 $52.50 William F. Cox Williars Fred Cox Renewal 2010-11
7/1/2010 11017 4557 6/28/2016 $52.50  Amy Haskins Amy Haskins Renewal 2014-11
TiH2Z050 11-018 1974 6/28/2010 $52.50  Debra Ellison Debra Fllison Renewal 2010-11
7/1/2010 11-019 541 G/28/2010 532,50 Rodney Melton Rodney Melton Renewal 2016G-11
77172010 11020 35%6 6/28/2010 $32.30  Kimberlee Lockwood Kimberles Lockwood Renewal 2010-11
7/1/2010 11021 2038 m\wu\uc 10 $52,50  TForrest Wamsley Forrest Wamsley Renewal 2010-11
T200 11022 783 6/28/2010 $52.50 KeithLee Keith Lee Renewal 2010-11
TH2010 11-023 2625 6/26/2010 $52.50  Linda Smithson Linda Smithson Renewal 2010-11
7/1/2010 11-024 1396 6/26/2010 $52.50 Brett Vance Brett Vanee Renewal 2016-11
TA/2010 11023 1750 6/28/2010 $52.50  Michael Waugh Michael Waugh Renewal 2010-11
712010 13-026 8597 6728120160 $52.50  Phyllis Lowe Phylis Lows Renewal 2010-11
TN20H) 11027 6414 6/29/12010 $52.50  Michelle Cochran Micheile Cochran Renewal 2010-11
12010 11-028 6413 6/29/2010 $52.50 Brad Cochran Brad Cochran Renewal 2010-11
TG 11-029 6588 6/28/2010 $52.50  Melvin Plymale Melvin Flymale Renewal 2010-11
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Tr/2010 11-030 31772 62512010 $214.00  Marion Co Bd of health/Sheriff White, Kiger, Moore, Pethtel Renewal 2010-11
1172010 11-631 31772 6/25/2010 $214.00  Marion Co. Bd of Health/ Sherift Overpayment/ Gift
TA/2G10 11-032 31772 6/25/2010 $214.00  Mation Co. bd of Health/Sheriff’ White, Kiger, Moore, Pethtel Renewal 2010-11
10 11033 31772 6/25/2010 $214.00  Marion Co Bd of Health/Sheriff White, Kiger, Moore, Pethtel Renewal 2010-11
FR010 11634 31772 6/25/2010 $214.00  Marion Co Bd of HealtlySheriff White, Kiger, Moore, Pethtel Renewal 201011
77142010 11-035 2123 6/30/2010 $52.50  Richard Hertges Richard Hertges Renewal 2010-11
712010 11-036 2124 G/30/2010 $52.50  Richard Hertges Barbara Koblinsky Renewal 20140-11
/2010 11-037 4842 6/18/2010 $52.50  Dowell Gray Dowell Gray Renewal 2010-11
712010 11-G38 2612 G/30/2010 $52.50  Ryan Harbison Ryan Harbison Rencwal 2010-11
772010 11639 1233 6/25/2010 $52.50  George M. Sobota George M. Sobota Renewal 2010-11
G28/2010 1G-155 3842 6/21/2G10 $52.50  Doris E. Irwin Doris E. Irwin Renewal 2010-11
6/28/2010 10-156 70207 6/23/2010 $52.50  Mark 8. Whittaker Mark 5. Whitiaker Renewal 2010-11
6/28/2010 10-157 70206 6/23/2010 $32.50  Mark S, Whitiaker Jaclyn M. Boylan Renewal 2010-11
6/28/2010 10-158 2775 6/23/2010 $52.50  Gregory A. Cantley Gregory A. Cantley Renewal 20610-11
6/28/2010 16-159 1656 6/24/2010 $52.50 Judith £. Vallandingham JudithE, Vallandingham Renewal 2010-1%
6/28/2010 10-160 11874 6/25/2010 $52.50  Stephen M. Jones Stephen M. Jones Renewal 2016-11
6/24/2010 10-153 325 £/21/2010 $52.50  Karol Wallingford Karol Wallingford Renewal 2010-11
6/24/2010 10-154 8517 6/23/2010 $32.50 Linda Whaley Linda Whaley Renewal 2010-11
6/22/2010 10-145 1966 6182010 $52.50  Terri Aan Berton Terri Asn Berton Renewal 2010-11
6/22/2010 10-146 5989 6/17/2010 $305.00  Hampshire Co Bd of Health, Sheriff Jimmie Kinder, Terry Mayhew Renewal 2010-11
6/22/2010 10-147 3959 6/17/3010 $105.00  Hampshire Co. Bd of Health/ Sheriff Jimmie Kinder, Terry Mayhew Renewal 2610-11
6/22/2010 10148 1795 6/17/2010 $52.50  Kemmeth Marcum Kenneth Marcim Renewal 2010-11
&6/22/2010 10-149 3643 6/14/2010 $52.5¢  William C. Harvey 1II William C. Harvey I Renewal 2010-11
6/22/2010 10-150 TETI &/17/2610 $52.50  Johnathan D. Hathaway Jonathan B2, Hathaway Renewal 201011
6/22/2010 10-151 15929 6/18/2010 $105.00  Hancock Co. Bd. Of Health Jolene Zuros, Carolyne Baker Renewal 2010-11
67222010 10.152 15929 6/18/2010 $105.00  Hancock County Board of Health Jotenie Zuros, Carolyne Baker Renewal 2010-11
6/18/2019 10-142 2337 6/17/2010 $105.00  Jessica and Nathan Douglas Jessica and Nathan Douglas Renewal 2010-11
6/18/2010 10-143 2337 6/17/2610 $103.00  Jessica and Nathan Douglas Renewal 2010-11

Jessica and Nathan Douglas
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6/18/2010 10-144 3274 6/15/2010 $52.50  Andrew J. Root Andrew J. Root Renewal 2010-11
6/17/2010 10-132 6707 5/28/2010 $32.50  Jefferey Fowler Jeffery Fowler Renewal 2010-11
&6/17/2010 10-133 4283 5/23/2010 $52.50  Flem A, ODell Flem A. O'Dell Renewasl 2010-11
S/172010 10-134 6741 6/11/2010 $52.50 Maryanne Kravnanski Maryatme Kraynanski Renewal 2010-11
6/17/2010 10-133 639 5/24/2010 $52.50  Sean H. Carver Scan H. Carver Renewal 2010-11
/12610 106-136 3982 6/15/2010 $52.50  James R Adkins James B Adkias Renewal 2610-11
6/17/2010 10-137 27633 6/14/2010 $52.50  Fayette County Bd of Health Patty Diavis Renewal 2010-11
6/17/2010 10-138 5246 6/14/2010 %52.50  Larry W. Leowis Latry W. Leowis Renewal 2010-11
6/172010 10-139 122 6/152010 $52.50  Jason T, Lintner Tason T. Lintner Renewal 2010-11
61772010 19-140 (954 /16/2010 $52.50  Francis W, Holton Francis W. Holton Renewal 2010-11
6/17/2010 10-141 3356 6/14/2010 $52.50  Arletta R. Lancaster Arletta R. Lancaster Renewal 2010-11
/1572010 10-125 6242 6/10/2010 $32.50 Randi C. Neurmam Randi C. Neurman Renewal 2010-11
46/15/2010 10-126 6411 6/6/2010 $52.5¢  Tina Lowery Tina Lowery Renewal 2010-11
&6/15/2010 10-127 2296 6/11/2010 $52.50 Bomie L. Morgan Bonnie L. Morgan Renewal 2010-11
6/15/2010 10-128 1672 6/14/2010 $52.50  Lisa Myles Lisa Myles Renewal 2610-11
6/15/2010 10-129 3547 6/13/2010 $52.50  John 8, Walls John 8, Walls Renewal 2016-11
6/15/72010 10-130 2078 6/13/2010 $52.50  Chuck Mapes Chuck Mapes Renewal 2010-11
6/15/2010 10-131 17390348973 H16/2010 $52.50  USPS Jack Heater Jack Heater Renewal 2010-11
6/9/2010 10-121 6252 64372010 $52.50  Michael L. Nestor Michaet L. Nestor Renewat 2010-11
62010 16-122 1581 6/ 772010 $52.50  Dale A McCutcheon Drale A, McCutcheon Renewal 2016-18
6/9/2010 10-123 10377 6772010 $52.50  David Henderson David Henderson Renewal 2010-11
6/9/2010 i0-124 2325 6/6/2010 $52.56  Thomas Fellon Thomas Felton Renewal 2010-11
6/8/2010 16-113 3561 6/4/2010 §52.50 William R. Nichols William R. Nichaels Renewal 2010-11
6/8/2010 10-114 4778 572712010 $52.50  Clifford Livengood Clifford Livengouwd Renewal 201011
6/812010 10-115 6112 6/1/2010 $52.50  Michael L. Tranthum Michaet L. Tranthum Renewal 2010-11
6/8/2010 10-116 1163 6/4/2010 $52.50  Michelle Trickett Michelle Trickett Renewat 2010-11
6/8/2010 10-117 2533 GF2/2010 $52.50  Eric Beaumont Hansen Eric Beaumont Hansen Remewal 201018
6/8/2010 10-118 0386 6/6/2010 $52.50  Jemnifer A. Costolo Jermifer A. Costolo Renewal 2010-11
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Detailed Revenue

PROCESS FY 2012
FUND FY ORG
8546 2012 0%i6
8546 2012 0916
8546 2012 6916
8546 2012 0916
8546 2012 0916
8546 2012 (916
8346 2012 0916
8546 2012 0916
8346 2012 0916
8546 2012 (916
8546 2012 0916
8546 2012 0516
8546 2012 0916

SAMCRYSTALWMaria\Public Health\Sanitarians Rev.pt

TOTAL - OBJECT 696

ALCT

999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
959
999
999

GRAND TOTAL

696
696
696
696
696
696
696
696
696
696
696
696
696

DOC I

De01797584
B001819420
D001823363
D001824479
D001825598
DO01828088
DO018298%6
D001832456
01834142
D001834656
D0G1843805
DO01846%60
DG01358680

TRAN DATE

04/30/2011
12/33/2011
12/27/2011
12/30/2011
01/06/2012
01/12/2012
(01/19/2012
0172672012
01/31/2012
02/01/2012
02/29/2CG12
03/09/2012
(04/13/2012

TRAN AMYT

($105.00)
($250.00)
{$1,055.00)
($750.00)
($1,015.00)
($1,502.50)
($1,750.00)
($905.00)
$50.00

(§950.00)
($580.00)
($225.00)
($50.00)

(39,087.50)

(39,887.50)



DHHR - Board of Sanitarians

Dgtail Expenditure Report

Process FY 2012

FUND FY ORG
8546 2012 0916
8546 2012 0916
8546 2012 0916
8346 2012 0916
8546 2012 ¢916
8546 2012 0916
8546 2012 0916
§546 2012 (916
8546 2012 0916
8546 2012 0916
8346 2012 0916
8546 2012 0916
8546 2012 0916
8546 2012 0916
8546 2012 (916
8546 2012 0916
8346 2012 0916
8346 2012 0916
8546 2012 0916
8546 2012 0916
8546 2012 0916
8546 201z 0916
8546 2012 0916
8346 2012 0916
8346 2012 0916
8546 2012 0916
2546 2012 0916
8546 2012 0916
8546 2012 0916
8546 2012 0916
8546 2012 0916
8546 2012 0916
85346 2012 0916
8346 2012 0916
8346 2012 0916
8546 20612 (%16

ACT
{99
099
099
099
099

099
(99
099
699
099

099
{99
099
099
099

099
099
(499
099
099
099

099

099
099

099
659
099
099
099
099
099
099
099
099
099
099

OB
001
001
001
a0l
001

011
011
011
011
011

014
014
014
614
014

020
026
020
020
020
(20

021

025
025

026
026
026
026
026
026
026
026
026
026
026
026

GRANT

VENDOR

TOTAL - OBJECT 881

TOTAL - OBJECT 611

BRICKSTREET MUTUAL INSURANCE CO
TOTAL - OBJECT 934

CTIIBANK NA
CITIBANK NA
CITIBANK NA
CITIBANK NA

NEHA

CITIBANK NA

TOTAL - OBJECT 620

TOTAL - OBJECY 021

DEARIEN SANDRAE
DEARIEN SANDRAE

TOTAL - OBJECT 6§25

WHITE LLOYD R
FLTZROTH MICHAEL K
ELTZROTH MICHAEL K
HARVEY WILLIAM C I}
WIHITE LLOYD R
WHITE LLOYD R
THORNTCN DAVID
ELTZROTH MICHAEL K
WHITE LLOYD R
HARVEY WILLIAM CIH
FLTZROTH MICHAEL K
WHITE LLOYD R

BOC ID
W0000352333
WO00052434
W6000353242
WO00053790
WO00054352

W{00052333
W0000652434
WO00G53242
WO00053790
WO00054352

E000926303
£0009534922
E000940737
EO00947524
1612637622

1012342272
1012468997
1012518891
1012942756
1013309423
1013390003

E000947238

1012747230
1612747242

1012329110
1012329112
1012473780
1012473786
1012473788
1012616244
1012631951
1012633314
1012633320
1012633324
10131444032
10613144410



TRAN DATE
01/10/2012
01/18/2012
03/26/2012
05/09/2012
06/26/2012

01/10/2012
01/18/2012
03/26/2012
05/09/2012
06/26/2012

12/22/2011
04/19/2012
04/25/2012
06/12/2012
12/21/2011

07/20/2011
09/20/2011
19/21/2011
02/21/2012
05/64/2012
65/21/2012

06/14/2012

02/13/2012
02/13/2012

07/27/2011
07/27112011
16/06/2011
10/06/2011
16/06/2011
12/29/201)
0140972012
(1/09/2012
01/0%/2012
$1/09/2012
04/03/2012
04/13/2012

Print¢ Date: 07/10/2012

TRAN AMT
$490.00
$70.06
$300.00
$100.00
$400.00

$1,360.00

$37.49
$3.36
$22.95
$7.65
$30.60

§$1064.05

$6.79
$4.04
$2.06
$0.25
$0.41

$13.55

$169.00
$220.00
$824.00
$8.63
$4,120.00
$15.87

$5,357.50
$73.46
$73.46

$255.00
$282.50

$537.50

3221.00
$212.73
$225.43

$57.34
$132.54
$248.94
$138.50
$226.55
$132.54

$28.67
$226.55
$132.54



8540

3546
8546
8346
8546

8546
85346
8546
8546

8546
8546

8546
8546
3546
8546
8540

8546
8546
8546

8346

SACRYSTAL\Maria\Public Health\Sanitarians.pt

2012

2012
2012
2012
2012

2012
2012
2012
2012

2012
2012

2012
2012
2012
2012
2612

2012
2012
2012

2012

0916

0916
0916
09216
9te

0916
(916
0916
0%16

0916
0916

0916
0916
0916
0916
0916

0916
09le
0916

0916

099

499
096
%9
(99

099
099
099
099

059
699

099
099
{99
099
059

099
099
099

099

026

027
027
027
027

632
032
032
032

052
052

053
{33
053
053
033

054
054
054

100

HARVEY WILLIAM C IO
TOTAL - OBJECT 026

KANAWHA CHARLESTON HEALTH DEPT
KANAWHA CHARLESTON HEALTH DEPT
KANAWHA CHARLESTON HEALTH DEPT

TOTAL - OBJECT 627

TOTAL - OBJECT 832

TAYLOR BARBARA S
THORNTON DAVID

TOTAL - OBJECT 652

CITIBANK NA
CITIBAMK NA
NEHA

CITIBANK NA

TOTAL - OBJECT 653

CITIBANK NA

CITIBANK NA
TOTAL - OBJECT 054

TOTAL - OBIECT 108

GRAND TOTAL

1013461318

E000940825
1512747220
1013144430
013368796

Ed00910634
E000921419
EGO0929112
BO0GG940361

1612405647
1013198329

EG00947238
1013114368
1013260425
1013309423
1013390003

E000523492
1012342272
1082414981

E000911569



06/04/2012

04/30/2012
02/13/2012
04/16/2012
05/30/2012

08/17/2011
11/17/2011
01/20/2012
04/18/2012

08/30/2011
04/13/2012

06/14/2012
03/21/2012
04/20/2012
05/04/2012
05/21/2012

12/07/2011
07/20/2011
08/15/2011

08/22/2011

$57.34
$2,649.67

$5.00
$239.70
$119.85
$119.85

$484.40

$2.25
$2.25
$2.25
$2.25

$0.00

$90.00
$137.90

$227.99

$7.34
$270.00
$785.00
$150.00
$785.00

$1,997.34

($1,049.50)
$1,049.50
$1,049.50

$1,049.50
$2,455.85
$2,455.85

$15,718.72



Complaints



Complaints in Last 3 Years
To
West Virginia Board of Registration for Sanitarians

No complaints have been submitted to the Board n the last three years. The last
complaint was filed 8/13/07 and completed 9/28/07.
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